13th International Junior
Canoe Regatta
Bratislava

RESULTS

Zlaté piesky - May 15.-17.1998



Slovak Canoe Association

International Junior Regatta

Start List
Technical arrangements: Tatran Karlova Ves Bratislava
Chairman of Organizing Committee: Mr. Lubomir Kadnar
Chief Official. Mr. Konstantin Alexejenko
Competition Secretary: Ms. Zlatica Cemanova
Bratislava, Zlaté Piesky lake May 15 — 17, 1998
List of participating teams.
National Teams:
1 Australia AUS
2 Austria AUT
3 Croatia CRO
4, Czech Republic Czk
5. France FRA
6 Germany GER
7 Greece GRE
8 Denmark DEN
9. Hungary HUN
10. Israel ISR
11. ftaly ITA
12. Japan JPN
13. Poland POL
14. Romania ROM
15. Spain ESP
16. Slovenia SLO
17. Yugoslavia YUG
18. Slovakia SVK
Ciub teams:
1. SKP Bratislava SKP

2. Slavia Sportova $kola Trengin 88T
3. Slavia UK Bratislava UKB
4. Tatran Bratislava TAT



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998

1 Ci 1000M JUN. M. H1 14.00
1 71 Talpa Gabriel ROM 4:17.21
2 41 Ljubek Nikica CRO 4:22.10
3 310 Ostrcil Marian SVK 4:26.44
4 104 Greve Thomas GER 4:28.47
5 359 Kronecker Gabor HUN 4:34.40
6 17 Testa Antonio ITA 4:36.66
7 255 Loyeau Jean-Charles FRA 4:39.173
8 143 Amnbo Taito JPN 5:04.01
9 377 Nedbalek Brano SKpP diskv.
2 Cl 1000M JUN. M. H2 14.07
1 34 Gonzales Rafael ESP 4:10.95
2 248 Goubel Mathieu FRA 4:14.74
3 66 Comandasu Mihai ROM 4:26,93
4 169 Mora Bohumil CZE 4:31.11
5 311 Budek Michal SVK 4:40.78
6 375 Kafonék Lukas S5KP 5:02.91
7 378 Fajnor Karol SKP disqg.
3 Cl 1000M JUN, M, H3 14.14
1 105 Stolle Marlo GER 4:28.36
2 38 Rodriguez Manuel ESP 4:30,07
3 167 Heller Jiri CZE 4:45,12
4 49 Thing Morten DEN 4:46.43
5 327 Vana Michal 88T 4:51.54
6 140 Hirayama Hiroshi JPN 4:52.14
7 265 Krzystofiak Marcin FOL 5:09.23
376 Bodicky Milan SKP diskv.
4 Ki 1000M JUN, M. H1 14,21
1 85 Zupanéié Jernej SLO 3:53.92
2 236 Le Masson Xavier FRA 3:54.53
3 13 Costantini Giacomo ITA 3:55.02
4 416 Stoebeck Casper DEN 3:56.23
5 262 Walecki Marcin POL 4:00.13
8 210 Christos Nikolau GRE 4:00.68
7 132 Kouno Mitsunori JPN 4:06.,33
8 80 Bromberg Ziv ISR 4:11.72
5 Ki 1000M JUN., M. He 14.28
1 35 Marin Damian ESP 3:58.54
2 364 Mbdecsy Peter HUN 3:58.87
3 78 Gavriloni Gabriel ROM 4:19.198
4 136 Soeda Hiroyuki JPN 4:20.01
5 202 Gasser Bernhard AUT 4:42.04
6 K1 1000M JUN, M. H3 14.35
1 25 Gongales Alberto ESP 3:57.77
2 160 Kusak Bohumil CZE 4:02.82
3 98 Steinkamp Christoph GER 4:03.92
4 237 Stahland Alex FRA 4:04.85
5 300 Liptak Juraj SVK 4:06.61
6 60 Bardea Nicu ROM 4:38.41
7 383 Gossanyi Jakub TAT 4:43,25

372 Volny Ladislav SKP diskv.



International Junior Regatta

Bratislava

May 15 - 17 1998

7 K1 1000M JUN. M. H4 14.4Z2
1 117 Bernhardt Marcus GER
2 81 Yelin Rol ISR
3 161 Jiras Stépan CZE
4 301 Kmif Milan SVK
5 47 Petersen Michael DEN
373 Banak Peter SKP
8 K1 1000M MEN U23 Hl 14.48
1 179 Zaruba Radek CZE
2 387 Patterson Luke AUS
3 4 Covi Marco ITA
4 326 Simocko Radovan 58T
5 205 Stark Alexander AUT
6 229 Kontizas Nikos GRE
9 K1l 1000M MEN U23 Hz 14.%6
1 1 Mate Davide ITA
2 180 Hottmar Pavel CZE
3 331 Wiebauer Andrej SVK
4 388 Roser Matt AUS
5 228 Nikolopouleos Nikos GRE
10 C2 1000M JUN, M. Hl 15.03
1 106 Jauk Wilhelm GER
107 Kanschin Vitali GER
2 30 Fernandez Jose ESP
31 Brun Nicolas ESP
3 67 Malciu Adrian ROM
72 Mitrei F. ROM
4 280 Jovinic¢ Petar YUG
279 Steko Andreja YUG
5 50 Niclasen Ronni DEN
48 Askbo Daniel DEN
6 247 Soyez Anthony FRA
248 Revillion Ceéedric FRA
7 313 Sirila Miroslav SVK
314 Sirila Andrej SVK
8 144 Kino Masatoshi JPN
146 Arihara Michio JEN
g 374 Siska Marek SKP
375 Kafonék Lukas SKP
10 170 Hubinger Adam CZE
171 CZE

Kafka Slavomir

4:10.,51
4:11.17
4:;15,89
4:20.56
4:564.51
diskv,

3:47.68
3:49.11
3:51.20
3:64.22
3:58.34
4:23.27

3:48.06
3:53.70
4:05.18
4:13.15
4:14.,91

3:65.90
3:566.39
3:59.14
4:03.64
4:03.92
4:12.05
4:15,34
4:18.69
4:21.44

4:32.756



Internaticnal Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998

i1 C2 1000M JUN. M, HZ 15.10

1 68 Ciur Claudiu ROM 3:48.16
69 Condrat Petru ROM

2 103 Holtz Stefan GER 3:49.48
108 Luck Thomas GER

3 357 Balazs Péter HUN 3:53.69
358 David Bencge HUN

4 310 Ostréil Marian SVK 3:56.78
312 Kozich Jan SVK

5 369 Gerzson Mihaly HUN 3:567.27
370 Balint Sandor HUN

6 266 Latka Zygmund POL 4:04.38
267 Domanski Krzystof POL

7 42 Tepes Velimir CRO 4:06.12
43 Lazic Goran CRO

8 146 Kamise Tatsuhiro JPN 4:21.39
147 Hayashi Kotaro JPN

9 172 Konder Milan CZE 4:29.13
173 Soukup Jan CZE
377 Nedbalek Brano SKp diskv.
378 Fajnor Karol SKP

12 K2 1000M JUN. M, H1 15.24

1 306 Riszdorfer Richard S5VK 3:17.23
307 Vlcek Erik SVK

2 350 Jarmy Marton HUN 3:17.51
351 Varga Attila HUN

3 96 Siebert Sebastian GER 3:24.76
99 Lehnert Karsten GER

4 61 Vanghele Aurelian ROM 3:26.41
62 Nistor Daniel ROM

5 235 Molina Yan FRA 3:27.45
237 Stahland Alex FRA

6 271 Medié Milan YUG 3:28.99
272 Romakov Borislav YUG

7 15 Santoro Luca ITA 3:29.,26
18 Scarton Carlo ITA

8 138 Umeda Naohiro JPN 3:37.94
133 Eguchi Takahiko JPN

9 201 Konigshofer David AUT 3:55.24
202 Gasser Bernhard AUT

13 K2 1000M JUN. M, H2 15.31

1 28 Iglesias Emilio ESP 3:41.67
29 Aresty Manuel ESP

2 248 Chaize Nicolas FRA 3:49.37
236 Le Masson Xavier FRA

3 308 Knirs Imrich SVK 4:02.99
302 Nemec Lubonmir SVK

4 210 Christos Nikalau GRE 4:07.49
213 Sotiris Notas GRE

5 302 Zatkeo Juraj SVK 4:29.,35
303 Dvorsky Marog SVK
365 Boros Attila HUN diskv.

366 Betlenfalvi Istvan HUN



International Junior Regatta

14

Bratislava

May 15 - 17 1998

K2 1000M JUN, M. H3 15,38

1

26

35

304
305
325
329
263
264
162
163
225
215
148
149

Martinez Fernando
Marin Damian
Slavkovsky Peter
Chorvath Martin
Lalik Mario

Kohl Branislav
Gorski Tomasz
Blaszkiewicz Blazej
Stérba Jan

Bakes Daniel
Koukias Anastasios
Konstantinos Xrisiko
Maekawa Tetsushi
Onishi Tetsuya

ESP
ESP
SVK
SVK
SST
UKB
POL
FOL
CZE
CZE
GRE
GRE
JPN
JPN

3:44,14
3:48.54
3:49.42
3:58.26
4:09,03
4:17.21

4:22.,37



International

Junior Regatta

Bratislava

May 15 - 17 1988

17 K4 1000M JUN. M, H1 16.25
1 a5 Puff Andreas GER
102 Junghans Christian GER
97 Rauhe Ronald GER
101 Pahlisch Andreas GER
2 25 Gonzales Alberto ESP
27 Iglesias Victor ESP
28 Iglesias Emilio ESP
29 Aresty Manuel ESP
3 306 Riszdorfer Richard SVK
307 Vlcek Erik SVK
308 Knirs Imrich SVK
309 Nemec Lubomir SVK
4 11 Fedrazzl Piero ITA
12 Pacchiarini Davide ITA
13 Costantini Giacomo ITA
16 Scarton Carlo ITA
5 277 Vjestica Nenad YUG
274 Nasagac¢in Milenko YUG
275 Mesaros David YUG
276 Nadj Atila YUG
6 211 Alexandros Peratikos GRE
214 Charalambos Kazazis GRE
225 Koukias Anastasios GRE
215 Konstantinos Xrisiko GRE
365 Boros Attila HUN
366 Betlenfalvi Istvan HUN
350 Jarmy Marton HUN
361 Varga Attila HUN
18 K4 1000M JUN. M. H2 16.32
1 302 Zatko Juraj SVK
303 Dvorsky Maros SVK
301 Kmit Milan SVK
305 Chorvath Martin SVK
2 160 Kusak Bohumil CZE
177 Vetrovsky Jan CZE
164 Pazderka Radan CZE
161 Jiras Stepan CZE
3 352 Borcsok Balazs HUN
353 Nogradi Tamas HUN
3564 Almasi Gergely HUN
355 Bicsok Attila HUN
4 241 Divaret Jahann FRA
242 Le Deoze Nicolas FRA
243 Lefort Benjamin FRA
244 Chenoffe Guillaume FRA
5 61 Vanghele Aurelian ROM
78 Gavriloni Gabriel ROM
64 Buciu Bogdan ROM
685 Ardelean Dan ROM
6 139 Osawa Meotoo JPN
137 Ogino Ryusuke JPN
135 Hashida Masanao JPN
148 Maekawa Tetsushi JPN

3:05.37

3:05,92

3:06.386

3:14.21

3:24.,21

3:39.37

diskv.

3:07.29

3:09.27

3:08,92

3:10.58

3:13.08

3:27.28



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998
19 Cl 1000M JUN. M. SFt 16.39
1 66 Comandasu Mihai ROM 4:37.59
2 17 Testa Antonic ITA 4:38.14
3 169 Mora Bohumil CZE 4:39.67
4 359 Kronecker Gabor HUN 4:40,33
5] 36 Rodriguez Manuel ESP 4:50.88
6 48 Thing Morten DEN 5:06.59
7 3758 Kafonek Lukas SKp 5:29.44
8 265 Krzystofiak Marcin POL 5:51.08
310 Ostrcil Marian SVK not end
20 Cl 1000M JUN. M. SF2 16.46
1 246 Goubel Mathieu FRA 4:50.44
2 41 Ljubek Nikica CRO 4:53,96
3 104 Greve Thomas GER 4:54.73
4 167 Heller Jiri CZE 5:11.92
5 255 Loyau Jean-Charles FRA 5:14.83
6 311 Bucek Michal S5VK 5:15.82
7 140 Hirayama Hiroshi JPN 6:01.51
8 327 Vana Michal 58T 6:02,73



International Junior Regatta Bratislava

May 15 -~ 17 1998

21 K1 1000M JUN. M. SF1 17.10
1 160 Kusak Bohumil CZE
2 85 Zupanc¢ié Jernej SLC
3 364 Mocsy Peéter HUN
4 161 Jiras Stépan CZE
5 262 Walecki Marcin POL
B 132 EKoung Mitsunori JPN
7 301 Kmi€t Milan 8VK

300 LIptak Jura]j SVK
22 K> 1000M JUN., M. SF2 17.17
1 98 Steinkamp Christoph GER
2 46 Stoebeck Casper DEN
3 35 Marin Damian ESP
4 13 Costantini Giacomo ITA
5 237 ©Stahland Alex FRA
6 81 Yelin Roi ISR
7 80 Bromberg Ziv ISR
8 202 Gasser Bernhard AUT
23 K1 1000M JUN. M. SF3 17.24
1 25 Gonzales Alberto ESP
2 117 Bernhardt Marcus GER
3 2368 Le Masson Xavier FRA
4 78 Gavriloni Gabriel ROM
5 210 Christos Nikolau GRE
6 136 Soeda Hirovuki JPN
7 60 Bardea Nicu ROM
8 47 Petersen Michael DEN
24 C2 1000M JUN. M, SF 17.31
1 310 Ostréil Marian SVK

312 Kozich Jan SVK
2 280 Jovinié Petar YUG

279 Steko Andreja YUG
3 50 Niclasen Ronni DEN

48 Askbo Daniel DEN
4 266 Latka Zygmund POL

267 Domanski Krzystof POL
4] 247 Soyez Anthony FRA

248 Revillion Cedric FRA
8 313 Sirila Miroslav SVK

314 Sirila Andrej SVK
7 368 Gerzson Mihaly HUN

370 Balint Sandor HUN
8 144 Kino Masatoshi JPN

145 Arihara Michio JPN

42 Tepe$§ Velimir CRO

43 Lazic Goran CRO

4:065.13
4:05,6%2
4:07.32
4:07.54
4:16.086
4:16.5b6
4:29.79
diskv.

4:05.40
4:06.00
4:086.83
4:08,26
4:10.,18
4:16,99
4:28.30
4:41.29

4:07,82
1:12,05
4:18.25
4:;27.98
4:28.30
4:48,37
41:47.64
4:48.13

4:17.26
4:20,07
4:25.56
4:27.54
4:28,47
4:34.35
4:38.87
4:43.58

not end



Internaticnal

Junior Regatta

Bratislava

May 15 - 17 1998

25 K4 500M JUN. W, Hl 17.50
1 363 Szakely Szilvia HUN
360 Kalman Viktoria HUN
362 Szabd Agnes HUN
361 Rasztoczky Eszter HUN
2 110 Waschke Nicole GER
111 Bomsien Katrin GER
115 Hoffmann Nicole GER
116 Reinbothe Berit GER
3 51 Baltzer-Rode Charlot.DEN
52 Preil Herdis DEN
53 Jensen Anne DEN
54 Soerensen Jeanette DEN
4 282 Knezevid¢ Jelena YUG
283 Solaé Brankica YUG
284 PRodic¢ Jugoslava YUG
285 KnezZevié Mil jana YUG
5 218 Efstathia Kapakli GRE
219 Zaharoula Tserga GRE
220 Souzana Vasilaki GRE
221 Violetta Dialetars GRE
6 122 Suekane Sachiko JPN
123 Matsuno Hitomi JPN
130 Shiraishi Saori JPN
131 Harada Sachiko JPN
26 K4 500M  JUN, W, HZ 17.55
1 250 Capon Déborah FRA
251 Chanvillard Mélanie FRA
239 Lequet Jenifer FRA
238 Marie Nathalie FRA
2 315 MicusSikova Simona SVK
316 Pospichalova Lucia SVK
319 Kalafutova Andrea SVK
318 Pospichalova Petra SVK
3 74 Mateescu Anca ROM
75 Stuparu Raluca ROM
76 Nedejde Catalina ROM
77 Vulpes F. ROM
4 187 Koblicova Hana CZE
174 Dvorakova Michaela CZE
176 Hrochova Lenka CZE
181 Kucerova Jana CZE
5 126 Takahashi Hiromi JPN
127 sShigihara Keiko JPN
128 Kanno Rika JPN
129 Adachi Akemi JPN

1:51.89

1:52,92

1:55,904

2:04.68

2:07.32

2:09.84

1:53,31

1:53.89

1:55.,39

2:00.50

2:03.74



International

Junior Regatta Bratislava

May 15 - 17 1988

24 C2 1000M JUN., M, SF_17.31
1 310 Ostréil Marian SVK
312 KozZzich Jan SVK
2 280 Jovinié Petar YUG
279 Steko Andreja YUG
3 50 Niclasen Ronni DEN
48 Askbo Daniel DEN
4 266 Latka Zygmund POL
267 Domanski Krzystof POL
5 247 Soyez Anthony FRA
248 Revillion Cédric FRA
6 313 Sirila Miroslav SVK
314 Sirila Andrej SVE
7 369 Gerzson Mihaly HUN
370 Balint Sandor HUN
8 144 Kino Masatoshi JPNM
145 Arihara Michio JPN
42 Tepes Velimir CRO
43 Lazi¢ Goran CRO
27 K2 1600M JUN. M. 5F1 18.20
1 304 Slavkovsky Peter SVK
305 Chorvath Martin SVK
2 96 Siebert Sebastian GER
99 Lehnert Karsten GER
3 235 Molina Yan FRA
237 Stahland Alex FRA
4 308 Knirs Imrich SVK
309 Nemec Lubomir SVK
5 271 Medié Milan YUG
272 Romakov Borislav YUG
6 263 Gorski Tomasz POL
264 Blaszkiewicz Blazej POL
7 210 Christos Nikslau GRE
213 BSotiris Notas GRE
2 148 Maekawa Tetsushi JPN
149 Onishi Tetsuya JPN
28 K2 1000M JUN., M, SF2 18.2%
1 302 Zafko Juraj SVK
303 Dvorsky Maros SVK
2 350 Jarmy Marton HUN
361 Varga Attila HUN
3 162 Stérba Jan CZE
163 Bakes Daniel CZE
4 245 Chaize Nicolas FRA
236 Le Masson Xavier FRka
D 61 Vanghele Aurelian ROM
62 Nistor Daniel ROM
6 325 Lalik Mario SS8T
329 Kohl Branislav UKB
7 225 Koukias Anastasios GRE
215 Konstantinos Xrisiko GRE
15 Santore Luca ITa
186 Scarton Carloe ITA

4:17.28
4:20.07
4:25.56
4:27.54
4:28.47
4:34.35
4:36,87
4:43,.58

not end

3:28.28
3:29.54
3:32.01
3:35.53
3:36.74
3:39.42
3:56.89

3:58.982

3:34.37
3:37.78
3:39.15
3:40.25
3:44,37
3:45,87
4:20.,29

diskv.



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 -

29 K4 500M JUN. W. F 9.00

i 363 Szakely Szilvia HUN 1:49.68
360 Kalman Viktoria HUN
362 Szabd Agnes HUM
361 Rasztbczky Eszter HUN

2 250 Capon Déborah FRA 1:53.03
251 Chanvillard Mélanie FRA
239 Leguet Jenifer FRA
238 Marie Nathalie FRA

3 315 Micusikova Simona SYK 1:54,41
316 Pospichalovd Lucia SVK
318 Kalafutova Andrea 5VK
318 Pospichalova Petra SYK

4 74 Mateescu Anca ROM 1:55.56
75 Stuparu Raluca ROM
76 Nedejde Catalina ROM
71 Yulpes F. ROM

5 £1 Baltzer-Rode Charlot.DEN 1:66.08
52 Preil Herdis DEN
53 Jensen Anne DEN
54 Soerensen Jeanette PEN

6 197 Koblicova Hana CZE 2:01.11
174 Dvorakova Michaela CZE
176 Hrochova Lenka CZE
181 Kuéerova Jaha CZE

7 126 Takahashi Hiromi JPN 2:02.42
127 Shigihara Keiko JPN
128 Kanno Rika JPH
129 Adachi Akemi JPN

8 282 Knezevi¢ Jelena YUG 2:05,23
283 8c¢lad Brankica YUG
284 Rodif Jugoslava YUG
285 Knezevié Miljana YUG
110 Waschke Nicole GER diskv.
111 Bomsien Katrin GER
115 Hoffmann Nicole GER
116 Reinbothe Berit GER



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998

30 C1 1000M JUN. M. F 9.20

1 41 Ljubek NiKica CRO 4:07.66
2 34 Gonzales Rafael ESp 4:08.758
3 €66 Comandasu Mihai ROM 4:08.97
4 104 Greve Thomas GER 4:15.51
5 169 Mora Bohumil CZE 4:15,78
6 2486 Goubel Mathieu FRA 4:18.76
7 105 Stolie Marlo GER 4:19.46
8 71 Talpa Gabriel ROM 4:22.05
g 17 Testa Antonio ITA 4:51.26



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1988

31 K1 1000M JUN. M. F 9.30

1 35 Marin Damian ESP 3:30.863
2 98 Steinkamp Christoph GER 3:31.90
3 160 Kusak Bohumil CZE 3:33.49
4 85 Zupanéié Jernej SLO 3:34.64
5 117 Bernhardt Marcus GER 3:34.86
6 25 Gonzales Alberto EsP 3:40.63
7 46 Stoebeck Casper DEN 3:41.07
8 364 Mobcsy Péter HUN 3:47.,33
9 236 Le Masson Xavier FRA 3:51.56



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998

41 C2_ 1000M JUN. M, F 10.30

1 103 Holtz 3tefan GER 4:15.52
109 Luck Thomas GER

2 68 Ciur Claudiu ROM 4:17.78
69 Condrat Petru ROM

3 30 Fernandez Jose ESP 4:19.20
31 Brun Nicolas ESP

4 67 Malciu Adrian ROM 4:20.03
72 Mitroi F. ROM

5 310 Ostréil Marian SVK 4:26.23
312 Kozich Jan 8VK

6 106 Jauk Wilhelm GER 4:27.50
107 Kanschin VvVitali GER

7 357 Batazs Péter HUN 4:28.32
358 David Bencze HUN

8 280 Jovini¢ Petar YUG 4:29.91
279 Steko Andreja YUG

9 50 Niclasen Ronni DEN 4:31.07
48 Askbo Daniel DEN

42 K2_1000M JUN. M. F 10.40

1 350 dJarmy Marton HUN 3:13.00
3561 Varga Attila HUN

2 28 Iglesias Emilio ESP 3:13.81
29 Aresty Manuel ESP

3 26 Martinez Fernando ESP 3:14.,21
35 Marin Damian ESP

4 306 Riszdorfer Richard SVK 3:14.76
307 Vicek Erik SVK

5 302 Zatko Juraj BVK 3:16.08
303 Dvorsky Maros SVK

4] 238 Molina Yan FRA 3:17.56
237 Stahland Alex FRA

7 96 Siebert Sebastian GER 3:18.11
g9 Lehnert Karsten GER

8 304 Slavkovsky Peter SVK 3:19.10
3058 Chorvath Martin SVK

9 162 8térba Jan CZE 3:24,32

163 Bake$ Daniel CZE



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 16 - 17 1998

45 K2 1000M MEN U23 F 10.55

1 337 Hl1usko Martin SYK 3:09.10
338 Bogdany Zsoit 5VK

2 2 Benedini Franco ITA 3:10.14
3 Del Tongo Simone ITA

a 230 Becker Viadimir SVK 3:11,90
331 Wiebauer Andrej SVK

4 385 Woodman Brendan AUS 3:13,27
386 Washington Angus AUS

5 217 MNikos Aretakis GRE 3:16.40
216 Vassilis PetrogiannisGRE

& 289 Djordjevié Srdjan YUG 3:17.83
288 Djordjevic¢ Goran YUG

7 290 Zori¢ Dragan YUG 3:21.89
2¢1 Pletas Branislav YUG

8 227 Papandreou Apostolos GRE 3:25.08
2289 Kentizas Nikos GRE

g 388 Gaylard Ryan AUS 3:31.62
388 Roser Matt AUS

48 C2 1000M MEN U23 F 11.05

1 5 Mastracci Alessandro ITA 3:41.78
8 ventriglia AlessandreclTA

2 188 Komarek Jan CZE 3:44.69
183 Simedek Zdenék CZE

3 332 Biksadsky Daniel SVK 3:47.28
333 O0Ostréil Mario SYK

4 341 Varga Ladislav 8VK 4:02.,60
342 Rompf Tomas SVK

47 K2 1000M WOMEN U23 F 11,15

i 334 Hochschornerova Eva 8VK 3:47.88
335 Petranovéa Jana SVK

2 i0 Rigotti Cristiana ITA 3:53.87
9 Ricciotti Anna ITA

3 381 Cunderlikova Zuzana TAT 3:55.51
382 vargova Hana TAT



International Junior Regatta

Bratislava

May 15 - 17 19398

51 C4 1000M JUN, M, F 11.35
1 68 Ciur Clraudiu ROM
69 Condrat Petru ROM
70 Moldoveanu Cristian ROM
71 Talpa Gabriel ROM
2 356 Jodb Marton HUN
359 Kronecker Gabor HUN
357 Balazs Péter HUN
358 David Bencze HUN
3 167 Heller Jifi CZE
171 Kafka Slavomir CZE
170 Hubinger Adam CZE
178 Kondr Milan CZE
4 144 Kino Masatoshi JPN
143 Amnbo Taito JPN
140 Hirayama Hiroshi JPN
146 Kamise Tatsuhiro JPN
52 K4 1000M JUN. M. E 11.45
1 85 PUff Andreas GER
102 Junghans Christian GER
97 Ratthe Ronald GER
101 Pahlisch Andreas GER
2 302 Zatko Juraj SYK
303 Dvorsky Maros SVYK
301 Kmit Milan EVK
305 Chorvath Martin 5VK
3 306 Riszdorfer Richard SYK
307 Viéek Erik SVK
308 Knirs Imrich SVK
309 Nemec Lubomir 8VK
4 25 Gonzales Alberto ESP
27 Iglesias Victor ESP
28 Iglesias Emilio ESP
29 Aresty Manuel ESP
5 241 Divaret Jahann FRA
242 Le Doze Nicolas FRA
243 Lefort Benjamin FRA
244 Chenoffe Guillaume FRA
B 352 Borcsok Balazs HUN
352 Nbgradi Tamias HUN
354 Almasi Gergely HUN
355 Bicsdék Attila HUN
7 61 vanghele Aurelian ROM
78 Gavriioni Gabriel ROM
64 Buciu Bogdan ROM
65h Ardelean [an ROM
8 160 Kusak Bohumii CZE
177 Vétrovsky Jan CZE
164 Pazderka Radan CZE
161 Jiras Stépén CZE
9 11 Pedrazzi Piero ITA
12 Pacchiarini Davide ITA
13 Costantini Giacomo ITA
16 Scarton Carlo ITA

3:18,66

3:26.68

3:34.81

3:37.44

2:65.70

2:56.69

2:57.,7%9

2:58.07

3:02.072

3:02.35

3:04.10

3:04.55

2:06.80



International Junior Regatta

Bratislava

May 15 - 17 1998

55 Ct 500M  JUN. M, H1 14,30
1 310 Ostréil Marian SVK
2 69 Condrat Petru RCM
3 41 Ljubek Nikica CRO
4 17 Testa Antonio ITA
5 140 Hirayama Hiroshi JPN
6 374 Siska Marek SKP
56 C1_500M JUN. M, HZ2 14.34
i 246 Goubel Mathieu FRA
2 311 Bucéek Michal SVK
3 30 Fernandez Jose ESP
4 143 Yamashita Yuhei JPN
5 267 Dcomanski Krzystof POL
57 C1 _S500M  JUN, M, H3 14.38
1 104 Greve Thomas GER
2 36 Reodriguez Manuel ESP
3 167 Heller Jifi CZE
4 312 Kozich Jdan S5VK
5 327 Vana Michal 88T
6 49 Thing Morten DEN
7 265 Krzystofiak Marcin POL
58 C1 500M JUN. M, H4 14.42
1 356 Jodb Marton HUN
2 34 Gonzales Rafael ESP
3 66 Comanhdasu Mihai ROM
4 169 Mora Bohumil CZE
5 105 Stoile Marilo GER
B 278 Crnobrnja Jovan YUG

2:27.25
2:27.64
2:28.46
2:37.03
2:40.76
2:41.37

2:31.32
2:35.21
2:36.86
2:37.19
2:40,38

2:22.43
2:24.79
2:25.01
2:27.26
2:32.81
2:35.61
2:38.986

2:23.58
2:24.30
2:26.44
2:26.99
2:29.,02
2:38.25



International Junior Regatta

Bratislava

May 15 - 17 1998

e e ey

59 Kt 500M  JUN. M. H1 14.46
1 11 Pedrazzi Pierc ITA
2 329 Kohl Branislav UKB
3 132 Kouno Mitsunori JPN
4 85 Zupanéié Jerne) SLO
5 20t Konigshofer David AUT
6 47 Petersen Michae] DEN
60 K1 500M  JUN. M. H2 14.50
1 25 Gonzales Alberto ESP
2 300 LIptak Juraj SVK
3 350 Jarmy Marton HUN
4 g5 Puff Andreas GER
5 60 Bardea Nicu RCOM
5 139 Osawa Motoo JPHN
7 213 Sotiris Notas GRE
8 86 Kavéié David SLO
61 K1 _500M JUN. M. H2 14.54
1 35 Marin Damian ESP
2 240 Szablewski Benoit FRA
3 301 Kmit Milan SVK
4 160 Kusak Bohumil CZE
5 &2 Nistor Daniel ROM
3] 262 Walecki Marcin POL
62 Ki 500M JUN. M. H4 14.58
1 o7 Rauhe Ronaid GER
2 46 Stoebeack Casper DEN
3 80 Bromberg Ziv ISR
4 325 Lalik Mario SST
5 383 Gossanyi Jakub TAT

:06.87
:08.58
:09.07
:12.863
:16.32
118,78

(AT L0 R VI o6 3 AN

:02.97
:08.85
107.75
:09.01
:09.29
:15,55
r17.886
:28.79

R RSN R RS RN

:05.39
06,93
:07.982
:09.07
09,62
:13.90

[AVEEANTNAN B (N LS N ]

2:10.33
2:11.32
2:15.11
2:16.26
2:34.17



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1888

63 Ki 500M  JUN. W. Hi 15,02

1 362 Szabd Agnes HUN 2:27.36
2 110 Waschke Nicole GER 2:27.69
3 1758 Sebestova Jana CZE 2:31.04
4 52 Preil Herdis DEN 2:32.96
5 18 Veronese Elisabetta ITA 2:33.73
] 260 Czajczynska Malgorz. POL 2:35.00
7 316 Pospicnalova Lucia SVK 2:38,73
8 120 Teruya Yukeo JPN 2:41.03
9 221 Violetta Dialetara GRE 2:52.862
64 K1 _500M JUN., W. H2 15.086

1 32 Costa Sonisg ESP 2:29.89
2 249 Delattre Marie FRA 2:35.71
3 320 Simockova MAria SYK 2:38.78
4 111 Bomsien Katrin GER 2:39.17
5 121 Iida Ayako JPN 2:39.50
6 74 Mateescu Anca ROM 2:40,43
7 203 Nesslinger Nicole AUT 2:50,15
B85 K1 500M JUN. W. H3 15.10

1 115 Hoffmann Nicole GER 2:29.94
2 33 Vargara Elena ESP 2:33.07
3 239 Leguet Jenifer FRA 2:35.08
4 218 Efstathia Kapakli GRE 2:39.01
5 319 Kalafutova Andrea SVK 2:42,74
6 204 Dullnis Eva AUT 2:49.50
7 75 Stuparu Raluca ROM 2:51.20

4] diskv.

66 K1 500M  JUN. W, H4 15,14

1 315 Micusikova Simona SVK 2:27.75
2 360 KA&Imaén Viktéria HUN 2:29.39
3 51 Baltzer-Rode Charlot.DEN 2:30.11
4 174 Dvofékova Michaela CZE 2:32.64
5 116 Reinbothe Berit GER 2:35.18
6 88 Jerman Majda SLO 2:48.,85
7 226 Gogou Eleni GRE 2:54.33



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 -~ 17 1998

69 K1 500M MEN U23 H1 15.26

1 1 Mate Davide ITA 2:01.49

2 180 Hottmar Pavel CZE 2:03.30

3 326 Simocko Radovan 587 2:04,12

4 206 Hackl Michael AUT 2:04.57

5 339 Budek Peter 5VK 2:06.76

G 388 FRoser Matt AUS 2:12.64

7 216 Vassilis PetrogiannisGRE 2:16.43

70 Ki_500M MEN U23 HZ 15,30

1 179 Zaruba Radek CZE 2:04.79

2 3 bDel Tongoe Simone ITA 2:05.39

3 330 Becker Viadimir SVK 2:06,00

4 205 Stark Alexander AUT 2:07.53

5 386 Washington Angus AUS 2:08.69

6 227 Papandreou Apostolos GRE 2:14.01

71 C2 BbOOM  JUN, M, H1 15.34

1 67 Malciu Adrian ROM 2:08.67
71 Talpa Gabriel RCM

2 30 Fernandez Jose ESP 2:19.94
31 Brun Nicolas ESP

3 279 Steko Andreja YUG 2:23.986
280 Jovinid Petar YUG

4 369 Garzson Mihaly HUN 2:25.82
370 B&alint Sandor HUN .

& 142 Hiromoto Yoshihiko JPN 2:26.,98
143 Amnbo Taito JPN

6 170 Hubingser Adam CZE 2:33.02
171 Kafka Stavomir CZE

72 C2 500M__ JUN., M, Hz 15,38

1 106 Jauk Wilhelm GER 2:10.11
107 Kanschin Vitali GER

2 313 Sirila Miroslav SVK 2:16.92
314 &irila Andrej SVK

3 42 Tepas Velimir CRCO 2:19.62
43 Lazi¢ Goran CRO

4 374 Siska Marek SKP 2:25.66
375 Kafonék Lukas BKP

5 147 Hayashi Kotaro JPN 2:26,04
146 Kamise Tatsuhiro JPN

73 C2 500M  JUN, M. H3 15.472

1 70 Moldoveanu Cristian ROM 2:15.39
73 Palko R. ROM

2 103 Holtz Stefan GER 2:15.99
109 Luck Thomas GER

3 357 Balazs Péter HUN 2:16.76
358 David Bencze HUN

4 266 Latka Zygmund POL 2:29.89
267 Domanski Krzystof PCL

5 50 Niclasen Ronni DEN 2:32.28

48 Askbo Daniel DEN



International Junior Regatta

Bratislava

May 15 - 17 1998

74 K2 500M  JUN. M, H1 15.486
1 304 Slavkovsky Peter SVK
305 Chorvath Martin SVK
2 263 GOrski Tomasz POL
264 Blaszkiewicz Blazei POL
3 1861 Jiras Stépan CZE
177 Vétrovsky Jan CZE
4 325 Lalik Mario 88T
329 Kohl Branisilav UKB
5 12 Pacchiarini Davide ITA
13 Costantini Giacomo ITA
3} 149 Onishi Tetsuva JPN
148 Maekawa Tetsushi JPN
7 225 Koukias Anastasios GRE
215 Konstantinos Xrisiko GRE
75 K2 500M  JUN, M. H2 15.580
1 360 Jarmy Marton HUN
351 Varga Attila HUN
2 9§ Siebert Sebastian GER
99 Lehnert Karsten GER
3 26 Martinez Fernahdo ESP
27 Iglesias Victor ESP
4 235 Molina Yan FRA
236 e Masson Xavier FRA
5 306 Riszdorfer Richard SVK
307 Vléek Erik SVK
6 64 Buciu Bogdan ROM
65 Ardelean Dan ROM
7 271 Medi¢ Milan YUG
272 Romakov Borislav YUG
8 133 Eguchi Takahiko JPN
138 Umeda Nachiro JPN
76 K2 500M  JUN. M. H3 15.54
] 28 Iglesias Emilio ESP
29 Aresty Manuel EGSP
2 241 Divaret Jahann FRA
242 Le Doze Nicolas FRA
3 g8 Steinkamp Christoph GER
117 Bernhardt Marcus GER
4 81 Yelin Roi ISR
82 Shomer Eran ISR
5 302 Zatko Juraj SVK
303 Dvorsky Maros SYK
5 308 Knirs Imrich 8VK
309 Nemec Lubomir SVK
7 211 Alexandros Peratikos GRE
210 Christos Nikolau GRE

1:56.899
1:59.84
2:00.89
2:03.08
2:05.88
2:10.12
2:13.486

2:21.70

1:52.98
1:58.69
1:58.13
2:00.38
2{00.61
2:00.89
2:01.98

2:04.95

1:52,37
1:564.35
1:568.86
1:58.46
2:02.09
2:04.,35

2:12.69



International Junior Regatta

Bratislava

May 15 - 17 1998

77 K2 5004 JUN. W. Hi 15.58
1 360 Ka&lman Viktoria HUN
363 Szakely Szilvia HUN
2 111 Bomsien Katrin GER
116 Reinbothe Berit GER
3 250 Capon Déborah FRA
251 Chanvillard Mélanie FRA
4 19 Sgroi Fabiana ITA
20 Passero Annarita ITA
5 318 Pospichalova Petra 8VK
316 Pospichalova Lucia SVK
6 218 Efstathia Kapakli GRE
219 Zaharoula Tserga GRE
7 197 Koblicova Hana CZE
176 Hrochova Lenka CZE
8 74 Mateescu Anca ROM
77 Yulpes F. RCM
78 K2 500M JUN. W, Hz 16.02
1 33 Vargara Elena ESP
32 Costa Sonia ESP
2 238 Marie Nathalie FRA
239 tLequet Jenifer FRA
3 260 Czajczynska Malgorz. POL
261 Pastuszka Katarzyna POL
4 219 Kalafutovd Andrea SVK
320 Simodékova Maria SVYK
5 89 Artnik Alenka SLO
90 Pchomarenko Spela SLO
6 220 Souzana Vasilaki GRE
221 Violetta Dialetara GRE
7 122 Suekane Sachiko JPN
123 Matsuno Hitomi JPN
8 380 Cikova Jana SKP
371 Stefancova Jana SKP
79 K2 500M JUN. W. H3 16.06
i 361 Rasztoczky Eszter HUM
362 Szabd Agnhes HUN
2 110 Waschke Nicole GER
115 Hoffmann Nicole GER
3 282 Knezevié Jelena YUG
283 Sclaé Brankica YUG
4 124 Takeya Mikiko JPN
126 Makabe Kayoko JPN
5 76 Nedejde Catalina ROM
75 Stuparu Raluca ROM
6 226 Gogou Eleani GRE
221 Violetta Dialetara GRE
2023 HNesslinger Nicole AUT
204 Dullnis Eva AUT

2:12.81
2:13.14
2:19.45
2:21.82
2:21.98
2:26.21
2:26.98

2:38.51

2:13.24
2:18.62
2:22.36
2:23.68
2:30.66
3:32,08
2:32.52

disq.

2:12.75
2:13.41
2:25.44
2:27.91
2:30.11
2:38.57

not. end



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998

80 K2 500M MEN U23 Hi 16.10

1 205 Stark Alexander AUT 1:53.91
206 Hackl Michael AUT

2 337 Hlusko Martin SVK 1:585,67
338 Bogdany Zsolt SVK

3 2 Benedini Franco ITA 1:56.686
3 Del Tongo Simona ITA

4 385 Woodman Brendan AUS 1:58.14
386 Washington Angus AUS

5 290 Zori¢ Dragan YUG 1:58.69
281 Pledas Branislav YUG

6 228 Nikolopoules Nikos GRE 1:59,41
229 Kontizas Nikos GRE

81 K2 500M MEN U23 H2 16,14

i 1 Mate Davide ITA 1:580.01
4 Covi Marco ITA

2 179 Zaruba Radek CZE 1:81.22
180 Hottmar Pavel CZE

3 388 Roser Matt AUS 1:51.44
389 Gaylard Ryan AUS

4 330 Becker VYladimir SVK 1:51.71
331 Wiebauer Andrej SVK

5 217 Nikos Aretakis GRE 1:564.30

216 Vassitis PetrogiannisGRE



International Junior Regatta

K4

500M _JUN. M. _ H1

Bratislava

82 16.40
1 306 Riszdorfer Richard SVK
307 V1dek Erik SVK

308 Knirs Imrich SVK

309 Nemec Lubomir SVK

2 364 Mdbcsy Péter HUN
’ 367 Ratkay David HUN
351 VYarga Attila HUN

350 Jarmy Marton HUN

3 11 Pedrazzi Piero ITA
12 Pacchiarini Davide ITA

15 Santorc Luca ITA

16 Scarton Carlo ITA

4 273 Ciric¢ Milanm YUG
274 Nasagacin Milanko YUG

275 Mesaro$ David YUG

276 Nadj Atila YUG

5 62 Nistor Daniel ROM
78 Gavriloni Gabriel ROM

64 Buciu Bogdan ROM

65 Ardeiean Dan ROM

6 132 Kouho Mitsunori JPN
133 Eguchi Takahiko JPHN

135 Hashida Masanao JPN

136 Soada Hiroyuki JPN

7 211 Ajexandros Peratikos GRE
213 Sotiris Notas GRE

214 Charalambos Kazazis GCRE

210 Christos Nikolau GRE

83 K4 500M JUN. M, H2 16.44
1 301 Kmit Mitlan SVK
302 zZatko Juraj SVK

363 ODvorsky Maros$ SVK

305 Chorvath Martin SVK

2 28 Igltesias Emilio ESP
26 Martinez Fernando ESP

27 Iglesias Victor ESP

29 Aresty Manuel ESP

3 gb Puff Andreas GER
97 Rauhe Ronald GER

i0i Pahiisch Andreas GER

102 Junghans Christian GER

4 243 Lefort Benjamin FRA
: 244 Chenoffa Guillaume FRA
240 Szablewski Benoit FRA

245 Chaize Nicotas FRA

5 362 PBorcsok Balazs HUN
353 Nogréadi Tamas HUN

354 Almasi Gergely HUN

355 Bicsok Attila HUN

B 160 ~ Kuséak Bohumil CZE
162 Stérba Jan CZE

163 Bakes Danieil CZE

164 Pazderka Radan CZE

May 156 - 17 1988

-~

1:39.46

1:40.78

1:41,83

1:43.08

1:44,863

1:54.728

diskv.

1:42.71

1:43.8)



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998

C1 500M JUN, M, S5F1 17,16

84

1 246 Goubel Mathieu FRA 2:19.89
2 59 Condrat Petru ROM 2:22.69
3 356 Jodob Marton HUN 2:23.62
4 167 Heller Jiri CZE 2:24,%4
5 105 Stolie Marilo GER 2:34.72
8 312 Kozich Jan SVK 2:35.00
7 265 Krzysteofiak Marcin POL 2:44.39
8 374 5iska Marek SKP 2:52.98
85 C1 500M JUN. M. SF2 17.20

1 34 Gonzales Rafael ESP 2:25.71
2 104 Greve Thomas GER 2:26.70
3 41 l jubek Nikica CRO 2:27.42
4 169 Mora Bohumil CZE 2:28.62
5 140 Hirayama Hiroshi JPN 2:39,83
6 30 Fernandez Jose ESP 2:40,87
7 141 Yamashita Yuhei JPN 2:83.28

49 Thing Morten DEN diskv,

86 C1 500M JUN, M. S§F3 17.24

1 310 Ostréil Marian SVK 2:27.58
2 66 Comandasu Mihai ROM 2:30.33
3 36 Rodriguez Manuel ESP 2:31.98
4 17 Testa Antonio ITA 2:38.18
LS 311 Budéek Michal SVK 2:40.05
B 327 Vana Michal 58T 2:49.77
7 278 Crnobrnja Jovan YUG 2:59.27
8 267 Domanski Krzystof POL 3:02.48
87 Ki 500M _JUN. M. SF1 _17.28

1 240 SzablewsKi Benoit FRA 2:02.20
2 11 Pedrazzi Piero ITA 2:04.73
3 300 LiIptak Juraj SVK 2:07.04
4 80 Bromberg Ziv ISR 2:10.33
5 325 Lalik Mario 88T 2:12.69
6 62 Nistor Daniel ROM 2:16.10
7 201 Konigshofer David AUT 2:17.20
8 213 Sotiris Notas GRE 2:18.13
9 139 Osawa Motoo JPN 2:23.35
g ) K1 500M  JUN, M. SF2 17.32

1 25 Gonzales Alberto ESP 1:59.41
2 160 Kusak Bohumil GZE 2:00.67
3 30t Kmit Milan SVK 2:04.02
4 as Zupandéié Jernej SLO 2:05.01%
5 46 Stoebeck Casper DEN 2:08.30
6 132 Kouno Mitsunori JPN 2:16.11
7 60 Bardea Nicu ROM 2:18.01
8 86 Kavcic David sSLO 2:27.64
asg Ki 500M _ JUN. M, SF3 17.36

1 97 Rauhe Ronald GER 2:00.17
2 35 Marin Damian ESP 2:00.50
3 350 Jarmy Marton HUN 2:00.72
4 g5 Puff Andreas GER 2:05.88
5 328 Kohl Branislav UKB 2:10.686
6 262 Walecki Marcin POL 2:12.03
7 47 Petersen Michael DEN 2:20.05
& 383 Gossanyi Jakub TAT 2:21.70



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998

90 Ki_ 600M JUN. W. SF1 17.40

1 362 Szabd Agnes HUN 2:186.80
4 33 Vergara Elena ESP 2:18.08
3 51 Baltzer-Rode Chatriot.DEN 2:18.30
4 174 Dvorakova Michaela CZE 2:19.67
5 249 Delattre Marie FRA 2:21.48
6 18 Vercnese Elisabetta ITA 2:22.58
7 261 Pastuszka Katarzyna POL 2:24.83
8 74 Mateescu Anca RCM 2:28.79
9 319 Kalafutova Andrea SVK 2:30.,00
91 K1 500M  JUN, W, SF2_17.44

1 32 Costa Sonia ESP ?2:16.45
2 175 Sebestova Jana CZE 2:16.67
3 360 Kalman Viktéria HUN 2:19.64
4 52 Prail Herdis DEN 2:25.24
5 316 Pespichalova Lucia SYK 2:27.60
6 218 Efstathia Kapakli GRE 2:29.53
7 239 lLequet Jenifer FRA 2:30.51
8 121 Iida Ayako JPN 2:37.76
g g8 Jerman Majda SLO 2:39.36
g2 K1 500M JUN. W. SF3 17.48

i 110 Waschke Nicole GER 2:15.11
2 111 Bomsien Katrin GER 2:16.87
3 316 Midusikova Simona 8VK 2:17.03
4 116 Reinbothe Berit GER 2:17.47
5 115 Hoffmann Nicole GER 2:20.71
6 260 Czajczynska Malgorz. POL 2:24.06
7 320 Simodékova Maria SVK 2:30.93
8 203 Nesslinger Nicole AUT 2:42,02
9 204 Dullnis Eva AUT 2:42.80



Internaticonal Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998

93 C2 500M JUN. M, SFt 18.18

1 103 Holtz Stefan GER 2:07.70
108 Luck Thomas GER

2 266 Latka Zygmund POL 2:09.62
267 Domanski Krzystof POL

3 279 Steko Andreja YUG 2:098.88
280 Jovinié Petar YUG

4 170 Hubinger Adam CZE 2:11.05
171 Kafka STavomir CZE

5 142 Hiromoto Yoshihiko JBN 2:12.53
143 Amnbo Taito JPN

6 42 Tepes velimir CRO 2:13.19
43 Lazié Goran CROQ

7 374 Siska Marek SKP 2:23.85
375 Kafonék Lukas SKP

94 CZ 500M JUN., M, SF2 _18.20

1 30 Fernandez Jose ESP 2:03.97
31 Brun Nicolas ESP

2 313 §8Sirila Miroslav SVK 2:05.95
314 Sirila Andrej SVK

3 50 Niciasen Ronni DEN 2:06.60
48 Askbo Daniel DEN

4 257 Balazs Péter HUN 2:08.36
358 David Bencze HUN

5 369 Gerzson Mihaly HUN 2:10.95
370 Balint Sandor HUN

] 147 Hayashi Kotaro JPN 2:17.98
146 Kamise Tatsuhiro JPN

895 K2 BOCM  JUN. M. SF1 18.24

1 26 Martinez Fernando ESP 1:46.17
27 Iglesias Victor ESP

2 98 Steinkamp Christoph GER 1:46.66
117 Bernhardt Marcus GER

3 306 Riszdorfer Richard 5VK 1:47.26
307 Vl1éek Erik SYK

4 g1 Yelin Roi ISR 1:48.85
82 Shomer Eran ISR

g 308 Knirs Imrich SVK 1:50.17
309 Nemec Lubomir SVK

6 271 Medié Milan YUG 1:51.21
272 Romakov Borislav YUG

7 263 GoOrski Tomasz POL 1:52.37
264 Blaszkiewicz Blazej POL

8 325 Lalik Mario SS8T 1:63.85
329 Kohl Branislav UKB

9 149 Onishi Tetsuya JPN 2:08.27

148 Maekawa Tetsushi JPN



International Junior Regatta Bratislave May 15 - 17 1998

26 K2 500M JUN. M, SFZ 18.28

1 241 Divaret Jahann FRA 1:49.52
242 lLe Doze Nicolas FRA

2 302 Zatko Juraj SVK 1:49.85
303 Dvorsky Maros 5VK

3 161 Jiras Stépan CZE 1:61.580
177 Vétrovsky Jan CZE

4 235 Molina Yan FRA 1:82.59
236 Le Masson Xavier FRA

5 12 Pacchiarini Davide ITA 1:55.45
13 Costantini Giacomo ITA

6 64 Buciu Bogdan ROM 1:57.48
B5 Ardelean Dan ROM

7 211 Alexandros Peratikos GRE 2:07.81
210 Christos Nikotlau GRE

8 225 Koukias Anastasios GRE 2:08.57
215 Konstantinos Xrisiko GRE
96 Siebert Sebastian GER diskv.
99 Lehnert Karsten GER

97 K2 500M JUN. W. SF1 18.32

1 19 Sgroi Fabiana ITA 2:06.54
20 Passero Annarita ITA

2 111 Bomsien Katrin GER 2:07.64
116 Reinbothe Berit GER

3 282 Knezevié Jelena YUG 2:08.03
283 Solaé Brankica YUG

4 260 Czajczynska Malgorz. POL 2:08,75
261 Pastuszka Katarzyna POL

5 124 Takeva Mikiko JPN 2:10.44
125 Makabe Kayoko JPN

B 122 Suekane Sachiko JPN 2:17.64
123 Matsuno Hitomi JPN

7 218 Efstathia Kapakli GRE 2:20.22
219 Zaharoula Tserga GRE
89 Arthik Alenka SLO not end
80 Ponomaranko Spsla SLO

98 K2 500M JUN. W, SFZ 18.36

1 110 Waschke Nicole GER 2:04,79
115 Hoffmann Nicole GER

2 250 Capon Déborah FRA 2:06.77
251 Chanvillard Mélanie FRA

3 238 Marie Nathalie FRA 2:07.58
238 Lequet Jenifer FRA

4 318 Pospichalova Petra SYK 2:12.37
316 Pospichalova Lucia SVYK

5 187 Koblicova Hana CZE 2:16.38
176 Hrochova Lenka CZE

6 76 Nedejde Catalina ROM 2:17.14
75 Stuparu Raluca ROM

7 319 Kalafutova Andrea SVK 2:18.08
320 Simockova Maria SVYK

8 220 Souzana Vasilaki GRE 2:29,28

221 Violetta Dialetara GRE



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998
99 Cl 500M JUN. M, F 9.00 R
1 69 Condrat Petru ROM 2:09.07
2 34 Gonzales Rafael ESP 2:08:51
3 41 Ljubek Nikica CRO 2:09.90
4 246 Goubel Mathieu FRA 2:10.9?
5 310 Ostréil Marian SVK 2:11.87
6 104 Greve Thomas GER 2:12.81
7 356 Joob Marton HUN 2:14.23
8 66 Comandasu Mihai ROM 2:17.31
9 36 Rodriguez Manuel ESP 2:19.62
100 K1 500M JUN. M, F 9.05
1 97 Rauhe Ronald GER 1+852 .70
2 350 Jarmy Marton HUN 1:54.41
3 160 Kusak Bohumil CZE 1:55.28
4 35 Marin Damian ESP 1:65.56
5 40 Pedrazzi Piero ITA 1:56.33
6 240 Szablewski Benoit FRA 1:68..286
7 301 Kmit Milan SVK 2:00,83
8 300 LIptak Juraj SVK 2:01.44

25 Gonzales Alberto ESP diskv.

101 E1 500M JUN. W. F 9.10

1 110 Waschke Nicole GER 210 1.7
2 362 Szabo Agnes HUN 25100588
3 315 Micusikova Simona SVK 2:12,26
4 32 Costa Sonia ESP 2:12.86
5 111 Bomsien Katrin GER 2321335
6 175 Sebestova Jana CZE 2:14.,18
7 360 Kalman Viktéria HUN 2:14.78
8 51 Baltzer-Rode Charlot.DEN 2:15.83
9 33 Vergara Elena ESP 2:17.08



International Junier Regatta

Bratislava

May 15 -

17 1598

105 Cl 500M MEN U223 F 9,30
1 182 Pazdera Pavel CZE
2 6 Ventriglia AlessandrolITA
3 343 Grassl Anton SVK
4 183 Simecek Zdenék CZE
5 332 Biksadsky Daniel SVK
5 44 Horvaticek Emanuel CRO
7 91 Pozek Simon SLO
8 5 Mastracci Alessandro ITA
106 Kl 500M MEN U23 F 9.35
1 1 Mate Davide ITA
2 330 Becker Vladimir SVK
3 179 Zaruba Radek CZE
4 180 Hottmar Pavel CZE
5 326 Simocéko Radovan SST
8 205 Stark Alexander AUT
7 206 Hackl Michael AUT
bl 339 Bucek Peter SVK
3 Del Tongo Simone ITA
107 Kl 500M WOMEN U223 F 9.40
1 334 Hochschornerova Eva 8V
2 185 Futerova Barbora CZE
3 2 Ricciotti Anna ITA
4 382 Vargova Hana TAT
5 381 Cunderlikova Zuzana TAT
6 344 Lehotska Zora VIN
7 223 Pyrrou Sofia GRE

2:06.10
2:06.38
:08.03
:08.74
:10.77
:12.48
2:18.98
2:48.23

0D M DN

1:49.98
1:51.88
1:53.09
1:55.83
1:56.88
"1:568.47
1:568.,24
1:59.,90

not end

2:10.72
2:12.53

2:165.61
2:16,49
2:21.54
2:29,61
2:34.,28



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998

111 CZ_500M JUN. M. F 10,00

1 106 Jauk Wilhelm GER 1:55,23
107 Kanschin Vitali GER

2 67 Malciu Adrian ROM 1:55.94
T1 Talpa Gabriel ROM

3 103 Heltz Stefan GER 1:56.60
103 Luck Thomas GER

4 30 Fernandez Jose ESP 1:57.10
31 Brun Nicolas ESP

5 313 Sirila Mireslav SVK 2:001.1
314 Sirila Andrej SVK

8 50 Niclasen Ronni DEN 2:01.49
48 Askbo Daniel DEN

7 279 Steke Andreja YUG 2:02,81
280 Jovinié¢ Petar YUG

8 70 Moldoveanu Cristian ROM 2:103.,35
73 Palko R. ROM

9 266 Latka Zygmund FOL 2:05.28
287 DPomanski Krzystof FOL

112 K2 5004 JUN. M. F 10,05

1 302 Zatko Juraj SVK 1:41.28
303 Dversky Maros SVK

2 241 Divaret Jahann FRA 1:41.83
242 Le Doze Nicolas FRA

3 28 Iglesias Emilioc ESF 1:42,38
29 Aresty Manuel ESP )

4 26 Martinez Fernando ESP 1:43,14
27 Iglesias Victor ESP

5 304 Slavkovsky Peter SVK 1:43,59
305 Chorvath Martin SVK

6 350 Jarmy Marton HUN 1:44,863
351 Varga Attila HUN

7 306 Riszdorfer Richard SVK 1:46.83
307 Vléek Erik SVK

8 161 Jiras Stépan CZE 1:47.92
177 Veétrovsky Jan CZE

g 98 Steinkamp Christoph GER 1:48,69
117 Bernhardt Marcus GER

113 K2 500M__ JUN. w. F i¢.10

1 361 Rasztéczky Eszter HUN 1:57,92
362 Szabé Agnes HUN

2 110 Waschke Nicole GER 1:58.69
115 Hoffmann Nicole GER

3 360 Kalman Viktoria HUN 1:59.29
363 Szdkely Szilvia HUN

4 250 Capon Déborah FRA 2:00,23
251 Chanvillard Mélanie FRA

5 33 Vergara Elena ESP 2:01.32
3z Costa Sonia ESP

6 111 Bomsien Katrin GER 2:01.55
118 Reinbothe Berit GER

7 238 Marie Nathalie FRA 2:02,81
239 Lequet Jenifer FRA

8 19 5groi Fabiana ITA 2:03.14
20 Passero Annarita ITA

9 282 Knejfevié Jelena YUG 2:05.72

283 Solaé Brankica YUG



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 -~ 17 1998

117 c2 500M MEN UZ3 F 10.30

1 7 Zanin Luca ITA 1:56.44
8 Ventriglia AlessandroITA

2 332 Biksadsky Daniel SVK 1:58.25
333 o0Ostréil Mario SVK

3 188 Komarek Jan CZE 1:59.,95
183 Simecek Zdenek CZE

4 341 Varga Ladislav SVK 2:02.21
342 Rompf Tomas SVK

118 K2 500M MEN U23 F 10,35

1 2 Benedini Franco ITA 1:39.52
3 Del Tongo Simone ITA

2 337 Hluske Martin SVK 1:41.17
338 Bogdany Zsolt SVYK

3 205 Stark Alexander AUT 1:41.55
208 Hackl Michael AUT

4 385 Woodman Brendan AUS 1:42.43
386 Washington Angus AUS

5 1 Mate Davide ITA 1:42,87
4 Covi Marco ITA

6 217 Nikos Aretakis GRE 1;44.08
218 Vassilis PetrogiannisGRE

7 388 Roser Matt AUS 1:44,30
389 Gaylard Ryan AUS

8 330 Becker Vladimir SVK 1:45.17
331 Wiebauer Andrej SVK

9 179 Zaruba Radek CZE 1:46.82
180 Hottmar Pavel CZE

118 K2 500M WOMEN UZ23 F 10.40

1 334 Hochschornerova Eva SVK 1:58,14
335 Petranova Jana SVK

2 10 Rigotti Cristiana ITA 2:01.27
9 Ricciotti Anna ITA

3 381 Cunderlikova Zuzana TAT 2:03.52
382 Vargova Hana TAT

4 223 Pyrrou Sofia GRE 2:18.57

224 Kyriklidou Elpida GRE



International Junior Regatta Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998

124 K4 500M JUN. M, F 11.05

1 95 Puff Andreas GER 1:31.17
S7 Rauhe Ronald GER
101 Pahlisch Andreas GER
102 Junshans Christian GER

2 301 EKmit Milan SVE 1:31.94
302 Zaftko Juraj SVK
303 Dvorsky Maros SVK
305 Chorvath Martin SVK

3 28 Iglesias Emilio ESP 1:32.43
26 Martinez Fernando ESP
27 Iglesias Victor ESP
29 Aresty Manuel ESF

4 306 Riszdorfer Richard SVK 1:34.30
307 Vléek Erik SVK
308 Knirs Imrich SVK
309 Nemec Lubomir SVK

5 243 Lefort Benjamin FRA 1:34.8¢0
244 Chenoffe Guillaume FRA
240 Szablewski Benoit FRA
245 Chaize Nicolas FRA

6 364 Mocsy Peter HUN 1:35.57
367 Ratkay David HUN
3581 Varga Attila HUN
350 Jarmy Marton HUN

7 352 Borecsok Balazs HUN 1:37.32
353 Négradi Tamas HUN
354 Almasi Gergely HUN
385 Bicsdk Attila HUN ;

8 11 Pedrazzi Piero ITA 1:40.23
12 Pacchiarini Davide ITA
15 Santoro Luca ITA
16 Scarton Carlo ITA

) 273 Ciri¢ Milan YUG 1:40,78
274 Nasagadin Milenko YuG
275 Mesaros David YUG
276 Nadj Atila YUG

123 C4 500M JUN. M, F 11,00

1 68 Ciur Claudiu ROM 1:47.37
68 Condrat Petru ROM
66 Comandasu Mihai ROM
71 Talpa Gabriel ROM

2 359 Kronecker Gabor HUN 1:48.64
3586 Joob Marton HUN
357 Balazs Peter HUN
358 David Bencze HUN

3 310 Ostrcil Marian SVK 1:51,16
311 Bucek Michal SVK
312 Kozich Jan SVK
313 8irila Miroslav SVK

4 169 Mora Bohumil CZE 1:53.41
170 Hubinger Adam CZE
171 EKafka Slavemir CZE
172 Konder Milan CZE

5 144 Kino Masatoshi JPN 1:53.75
140 Hiravama Hiroshi JPN
143 Amnbo Taito JPN
146 Kamise Tatsuhiro JPN



International Junior Regatta

Bratislava May 15 - 17 1998

127 Kl 3000M JUN. W. F 14,00
1 315 Micusikeva Simona SVK
2 32 Coesta Sonia ESP
3 33 Vergara Elena ESP
4 51 Baltzer-Rode Charlot.DEN
5 260 Czajczynska Malgorz. POL
6 54 Soerensen Jeanette DEN
7 261 Pastuszka Katarzwvna POL
8 53 Jensen Anne DEN
g 319 Kalafutova Andrea SVK
10 320 Simodékova Maria SVK
11 76 Nedejde Catalina ROM
12 75 Stuparu Raluca ROM
13 120 Teruva Yuko JPN
i4 74 Mateescu Anca ROM
15 B89 Artnik Alenka SLO
16 125 Makabe Kayoko JPN
i7 128 Takahashi Hiromi JPN
18 127 Shigihara Keiko JEN
18 204 Dullnis Eva AUT
20 121 Iida Ayako JPN
21 203 Nesslinger Nicole AUT

88 Jerman Ma jda SLO

128 Cl 3000M JUN. M. ¥ 14.30
1 69 Condrat Petru ROM
2 34 Gonzales Rafael ESP
3 71 Talpa Gabriel ROM
4 310 Ostréil Marian SVK
5 30 Fernandez Jose ESP
6 311 BRucek Michal SVK
7 49 Thing Morten DEN
8 50 Niclasen Ronni DEN
9 266 Latka Zygmund POL
10 140 Hiravama Hiroshi JPN
11 48 Askbo Daniel DEN
12 143 Amnbo Taito JPN
13 375 Kafonek Lukas SKP
14 141 Yamashita Yuhei JPN
15 150 Morita Yuji JPN
18 265 Krzystofiak Marcin PCL

31 Brun Nicolas ESP
36 Rodriguez Manuel ESP
41 Ljubek Nikica CRO
312 Kozich Jan SVK

13:19.44
13:24.05
13:32.40
13:38.44
13:50.74
13:54.70
14:01.07
14:01.67
14:02,39
14:12.77
14:14.80
14:30.18
14:35.78
14:43.20
15:06.65
15:07.86
15:13.57
15:19.89
165:28.563
15:31.,42
15:46.03
not end.

13:46.79
13:53.65
14:00.68
14:36,99
15:03.03
15:07.69
15:08.08
156:23.587
15:28.,13
15:47.13
16:01.41
16:01.74
16:07.29
17:06.50
18:05.43
19:53.14
disqual,
disqual.
disqual.
disqual,



International Junior Regatta

Bratislava

May 15 — 17 1998

130 Kl 3000M JUN. M. F 15.00
1 25 Gonzales Alberto ESP
2 28 Iglesias Emilio ESp
3 29 Aresty Manuel ESP
4 309 Nemec Lubomir SVEK
5 35 Marin Damian ESP
6 306 Riszdorfer Richard SVK
7 160 Kusak Bchumil CZE
8 308 Knirs Imrich SVK
9 303 Dvorsky Maros SVK
10 301 EKEmit Milan SVK
11 85 Zupandéic Jerne]j SLO
12 81 Yelin Roi ISR
13 300 Liptak Juraj SVK
14 48 Stoebeck Casper DEN
15 325 Lalik Mario SST
16 307 Vicdek Erik SVK
17 264 Blaszkiewicz Blazej POL
18 80 Bromberg Ziv ISR
19 61 Vanghele Aurelian ROM
20 262 Walecki Marcin POL
21 132 Kouno Mitsunori JPN
22 64 Buciu Bogdan ROM
23 82 Shomer Eran ISR
24 137 0Ogino Ryusuke JPN
25 379 Kuzma Michal SKP
26 139 Osawa Motoo JEN
27 47 Petersen Michael DEN
28 136 Soeda Hiroyuki JPN
29 88 Kavéié David SLO
30 138 Umeda Naohiro JPN

201 FKonigshofer David AUT
T8 Gavriloni Gabriel ROM

12:14.95
12:18.03
12:30.72
12:32.69
12:34.07
12:35.88
12:44.17
12:45.,49
12:46.8¢6
12:50.00
12:50.33
12:55.87
13:03.78
13:06.86
13:10.21
13:14.66
13:22.84
13;23.88
13:33.88
13:40.91
13:42,17
13:44.92
13:50.36
13:54.82
14:06.51
14:12.11
14:16.50
14:19.14
14:26.66
14:29.74
not end.
disqgual.
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Slovak Canoe Association

International Regatta

RESULTS

" Bratislava, Zlaté Piesky lake May 21 - 23, 1999



International Regatta Bratislava Slovakia

.32 __K4 500m__jun, w. _F__ 9.00
1 200 Rusanescu Lidia ROM
201 Mateascu Anca ROM
202 Nadejde Catalina ROM
203 Alistarh Ana ROM
2 380 Erlebach Yvetta GER
387 Hormann Judith GER
382 Wassmuth Conny GER
388 Tirolf Martina GER
3 186 Sadalska Karolina . POL
187 Chojnacka Malgorzata POL
188 Kozak Evelyna POL
189 Czajczynska Malgorz. POL
(@) 305 -waura Garcia ESP-
306 Natalia Martin ESP-
307 Laura Cuendes ESP-
308 Gemma Cordonet ESP-
5 49 Sebastova Jana C/E
52 Cerveéna B. 7E
51 Pankova Katerina CIE
53 Dvorakova M. C7E
6 410 Bordacs Dana MTK
409 Bogdany Timea HUN
4t1 Harkai Orsolya HUN
412 Fruhwald Orsolya HUN
7 415 Patyi Melinda MTK
4186 Haller Szilvia MTK
417 Kollar Zsofia MTK
408 Teszler Judit MTE
e 89 Farineaux Aline FRA
a0 viargd Anne-lLaure FRA
91 Rio Colette FRA
Q2 Oesterlae Aurelie FRA
9 258 Kalafutova Andrea SVA
259 Pospichalova Lucia SVA
260 Simockova Maria SYA
261 Pospichalova Petra SVA
33 C1 1000m jun. m. F 9.20
1 212 Comandasu Mihai ROM
2 108 Schulz Axel GER
3 178 Ginter Adam POL
(@ 309 Ricardo villar ESP.
5 256 Vana Michal SVA
6 111 Nuck Robart GER
7 57 Askbo Daniel DEN
8 154 Ambo Taito JPN
9 401 Vvajda Attila HUN
34 K1 1000m jun, m, _F 9.30
30t cCarlos A. Leal- ESP-
. 300 Damian Vindel- ESP
302 Ekaitz Saijes- ESP-
4 121 Zahm Norman GER
5 123 Goldschmidt Arndt GER
6 10 Mujkic Edo CRO
7 78 Guillon Arnaud FRA
8 250 Liptak Juraj SVA
9 251 Knirs Imrich SVA

May 21 -23 1999

1:39.14

1:39.96

1:40.84

1:15.94
1:47.70

1:47.86

3:42.17
3:46.57
3:47.82
3:48,98-
3:50.25
3:52. 71
3:53.82
3:58.48
4:06.17

13.17-
:14.43:
:18.00°
118,22
19,87
:21.57
:23.22
:23.44
:30.53

WwWwwwiywww



International Regatta Bratislava Slovakia May 21 -23 1999

38 Ki 1000m women F 9.50
1 328 Colin Cathy USA 3:38,98
2 342 Janic Natasa YUG 3:43.43
3 364 Simper Rachel AUS 3:43.82
4 329 Jenkins Tamara USA 3:44.03
5 101 Lefebvre Christelie FRA 3:48.27
<] 365 Forgione Kate AUS 3:654.03
7 247 Micusikova Simona SVA 3:54.80
a 366 Seidl Emily AUS 3:56.39
9 61 Sorensen Jeanette DEN 3:58.04
39 Ct1 1000m men F 10.00
1 31 Horvaticek Emanuetl CRO 3:21.586
2 248 Orosz Csaba SVA 3:23.37
3 249 Ostrcil Marian SVA 3:23.86
4 325 Staubach Justin USA 3:26.89
5 98 Marchand Olivier FRA 3:30.46
8 97 Goubel Mathiau FRA 3:38.09
? 63 Niclasen Ronni DEN 3:44.863
a 62 Thing Morten DEN 3:44.53
40 Kt 1000m men F 10.10
1 368 -Baggaley Nathan AUS 3:16.19
2 220 Kuzel Rastislav SVB 3:17.46
3 323 Meidt Cliff USA 3:17.67
4 387 Tate Graeg AUS 3:18.60
5 33t Janic Stjepan YUG 3:21.30
L] 361 Young Luke AUS 3:21.57
7 225 Kmit Milan SvB 3:23.88
8 24 Knezevic Alexandar CRO 3:33.66
9 221 Simocko Radovan 5va 4:23.09
44 cZ2 100 jun. m. F 10.30
1 211 Cogﬁ?at Patre ROM 3:20.58
212 Comandasu Mihai ROM
2 112 Holtz Stefan GER 3:27.61
114 Luck Thomas GER
3 180 Gajownik Michal POL 3:27.78
181 Rycombel Mateusz POL
4 115 Kropacz Andre GER 3:30.91
109 Gormann Alexander GER
5 182 1ldczak Jaroslaw POL 3:32.22
179 Rynkiewicz Roman POL
(6 312 Gustavo Valladares: ESP*  3:33.76:
310 Pablo Gallego- ESP -
7 400 Balazs Gabor HUN 3:40.90
401 Vajda Attila HUN
8 276 Siska Marek SVB 3:43.38
277 Kafonek Lukas svi
9 44 Polak David CZE 3:44.42

45 Svec Radek CZE



International Regatta Bratislava Slovakia
45 K2 1000m jun, m. F 10,40
1 124 Puff . Andre GER

1256 Junghans Christian  GER
(:) 304 Pablo E. Banos- ESP-
300 Damian Vindel- ESP.
3 253 Risz2dorfar Richard SVA
254 Vlcek Erik SVA
4 190 Szalkowski Lukasz POL
191 Smelsz Robart POL
(8 311 opavid Padin- ESP-
303 Victor M. Lopez- ESP-
6 170 Mendelski Tomasz POL
171 Oborski Dariusz POL
7 15 Jacaton Christophe FRA
76 Collet Julie FRA
8 403 Katona Peter HUN
408 Marton Karoly HUN
9 172 Gorski Tomasz POL
173 Wawigqrowski Kamil POL
48 K2 1000m women F___10.55
1 328 Colin Cathy USA
329 Jenkins Tamara USA
2 246 Petranova Jana SVA
247 Micusikova Simona SVA
3 365 Forgione Kate AUS
364 Simper Rachel AUS
4 99 Cuza Celine FRA
100 Abrassart Judith FRA
49 Cc2 1000m men F 11.05
L 326 Johnson Nate USA
327 Molloch Jordan usa
2 234 Ostrc¢il Mario SVB
235 Biksadsky Daniel §vB
50 K2 1000m men F 11.15
1 320 Newton Peter USA
322 Jorgensen Stein UsSA
2 223 Wiebauer Andrej sve
224 Chorvath Martin SvB
3 3868 Baggaley Nathan AUS
361 Young Luke AUS
4 330 Janic Mico YUG
331 Janic Stjepan YUG
5 231 Bogdany Zsolt SvVB
232 Hlusko Martin sv8
6 323 Meidl CYViff USA
324 Mitchell Edmund USA
7 64 Svenningsen Claus DEN
68 Gragarsen Toerben DEN
8 363 Woodman Brendan AUS
362 Lewis Beau AUS
9 66 Heimann Martin DEN
65 Ludwig Andy DEN

May 21 -23 1999

3:01.35

3:02.02°
3:03.67
3:03.89
3:05.
3:06.90
3:10.14

.68

W

r22.61

3:24.42
3:28.05
3:28.66

3:28.82

3:20.96

3:26.84

2:56.58
2:58.06
2:59.10
3:00.97
3:01.46
3:02.18
3:02.73
3:03.83

3:12.89



International Regatta Bratisilava

Slovakia

54 C4 _1000m_jun. m. _F _ 19.35
1 213 Malciu A. ROM
216 Mitroi Florin ROM
215 Moldovan M, ROM
217 Neaga Paui ROM
2 178 Ginter Adam POL
183 Trzuskawski Maciej POL
184 Niedzwiecki Dominik POL
185 Szpynda Ireheusz POL
3 43 Konder Milan CZE
46 Ti1) Vojtech CZ2E
47 Pivoda Michal CZE
48 Soukup J. CZE
4 157 Teramae Katsuhiko JPN
168 Muranaka Takeshi JPN
155 Tanoue yasushi JPN
162 Yamamura Yosuke JPN
55 K4 1000m _jun. m. F 11.45
1 119 Reil Michael GER
120 Altepost Lutz GER
121 Zahm Norman GER
116 Rauhe Ronald GER
C) 313 Francisco Llera - ESP-
314 Fernando Lopez ESP-
303 Victor M, Lope:z - ESP-
31t David Padin ESP-
3 170 Mendelski Tomasz POL
171 Oborski Dariusz POL
172 Gorski Tomasz PQOL
173 Wawiorowski Kami] POL
4 253 Riszdorfer Richard SVA
264 Vlcek Erik SVA
251 Knirs Imrich SVA
252 Nemec Lubomir SYA
5 205 Birdea Nicu ROM
210 Revnic Gabriel ROM
206 Maftei Sergiu ROM
207 Sima Mircea ROM
é 35 Marek Stanislav CZE
37 Bakes Daniel CZE
38 Svab Filip CZE
39 Proksch Vaclav CZE
7 77 Le Marec Hermann FRA
79 Leymarios Vincent FRA
81 Drouet Nicolas FRA
82 Mennetrier Mathieu FRA
8 174 Grodzki Wojciech POL
1756 Walecki Marcin POL
176 Mikolcz Dariusz POL
177 Jechorek Michal POL
9 300 Damian Vindel ESP
304 Pablo E. Banos ESP
301 Carlos A. Leal ESP
302 Ekaitz Saies ESP

May

2:

:08

11

119,

122.

42

145,

:486.,

147,

49,

49,

:50.

153,

:53,

21 -23 1999

146

.68

49

12

.83

92 -

20

90

11

66
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International Regatta Bratislava Slovakia May 21 -23 1999

114 C1 500m _jun., m, F 9.00 -
1 111 Nuck Robert GER 2:13.88
2 211 Condrat Petre ROM  2:15.69
3 180 Gajownik Michal POL 2:16.02
t54 Ambo Taito JPN 2:18.860
65 309 Ricardo Vvillar, ESP- 2:19.16 "
6 108 Schulz Axel GER 2:21.19
7 256 Vana Mfchal 5VA 2:22.17
8 310 Pablo Gallego ESP 2:22.78
9 255 8irila Miroslav SVA 2

:36.02

116 ki §00m ‘fun. m. F g5 Py b

1 116 Rauhe Ronald GER 1:53.31
® 300 Damian Vindel- ESP- 1:54.,46-
3 124 Puff Andre GER 1:564.84
302 Ekaitz, Saies- EGP- 1:58.08-
301 Carlog A. Leal- ESP-  1:59.35-
176 Walecki Marcin POL 2:04.22
7 78  Guillen Arnaud FRA 2:02.31
8 405 Simay Csaba HUN 2:02.81
9 250 Liptak. Juraj SVA 2:03.41
i l |
118 K4 500m  vViomen E_ 9,20 L
1 364 Simper Rachel AUS 1:84.82
366 Seidl Emily AUS
366 Forgione Kate AUS
61 Sorensen Jeanette DEN S
2 899 Cuza Celine FRA 1:52,98
100 Abrassart Judith FRA T

101 Lefebvre Christelle FRA
102 Chanvillard Melanie FRA L
3 261 Pospichalova Petra SvaA 1:56.82
- 259 Pospichalova Lucia  SVA P
246 Petrangva Jana SVA S
247 Micusikova Simona SVA .
]

19 __C1 500m _men £ 9,28

1

1 249 Ostrci¥ Marian SVA 2:12.09

2 248 Orosz Csaba SVA 2:43,24

3 325 Staubach Justin USA 2:14,01

4 288 G@Grass) Anton svB 2:14.23

5 31 Horvaticek Emanuel CRO 2:17.°36

6 > 97 Goubal Mathieu FRA  2:22.3§

7 98  Marchand Olivier FRA.  2:29.12

8 34 Tepes Velimir CRO  2:29,50

9 63 Niclasen Ronni DEN  2:30.60
120 K1 500m : men F_ 'a,an .
1 320 Newton Peter LUSA 1:52,82
2 368 Baggaiey Nathan TAUS 1:54,13
3 224 cChorvath Martin SYB  .1:54.46
4 321 Piasecki Justin USA 1:56.66
5 363 wWoodman Brendan AUS  1:57.65
6 22 11i¢ Nebijsa CRO  2:01.88
7 96 Arnaud Stevans FRA 2:03.36
8 166 EImiger Gavin N2L  2:07.21



International Regatta Bratislava Slovakia HMay 21 -23 1999

International Regatta Bratislava Slovakia May 21 -23 1999

. 500m _jun. w. F 9,50

_124. K1 ‘
1 380 Erlebach Yvetta GER 2:10.72
2 49 Sebestova Jana CZE 2:11.92
3 381 Schmidt Cornelia GER 2:13.46
4 200 Rusanescu Lidia ROM 2:13.83
5 188 Kozak .Evelynha POL 2:14,84
6 382 Wassmuth -Conny GER 2:15.11
7 1] Delattre Marie FRA 2:17.09 ' o
8 383 Weishaupt..benise GER 2:17.64 ce e
(8 305 taura Garcia- ESP»  2:18.35-
_d25__ . C2 500m  jun. m. F 9455 P
1 211 Condrat Petre ROM 1:58.85
212 Comandasu Mihai ROM
2 113 Holtz Stefan GER 2:04.73
114 Luck Thomas . GER
3 115 Kropacz Andre GER 2:05.17
109 Gormannh Alexander GER o
(@ 312 Gustavo Valladares. ESP-  2:06.10-
310 Pablo Gallego - ESP. o
5 184 Niedzwiecki Dominik POL 2:08.25
185 Szpynda Ireneusz RDL : .
6 255 Sirila Miroslav SVA 2:10.086
266 Vana Michal SVA L
7 178  Ginter Adam POL 2:10.94
183 Trzuskawski Macie) POL .
8 276 Siska Marek sSvB 2:13.52
277 Kafonek Lukas 3v8 o
9 400 Balazs Gabor HUN 2:15: 11
401 Vajda Attila HUN
126, K2 500m_ _jun. m. F  1Q:00 E
1 119 Reil Michael GER t:42.28
117 Huth Tim GER fooe
2 170 Mendelski Tomasz POL 1:432.64
171 Oborski Dariusz POL -
3 190 Szalkowski Lukasz POL 1:44 .57
191" Smelsz Robert POL P
(@ 311 Dpavid Padin ESP  1:45.23.
303 Victor M. Lopez- ESP- o
5 12t Zahm Notrman GER 1:46.11
120 Altepost Lutz GER :
6 . 253 Riszdorfer Richard SVA 1:46.50
254 Vicek Erik SVA .
7 251 Knirs Imrich SVA  1:47.26
252 Nemec Lubomir SVA
304 Pablo E. Banos - ESP- 1:48.75 -
302 Ekaitz Saies . ESP-
9 404 Karasz Istvan HUN 1:61.28
405 Simay Csaba HUN
130 K1_500m _  women F 10.20

1 328 Colin Cathy LISA 2:11.16
2 329 Jenkins Tamara USA 2:11.49
3 244 Erbanova Marcela SVA 2:15,06
4 101 Lefabvre Christelle FRA 2:17.64
5 247 Micusikova Simona SVA 2:21.26

e -t . - [ LR Y] m.nA "N



International Regatta Bratislava S$Slovakia

international Regatta Bratisiava Siovania

—r——T" Iyymn men | 1U. ¢5
i 326 Johnson Nate USA
327 Molloch Jordan USA
2 234 Ostrcil Mario 5VB
235 Biksadsky Daniel sve
3 288 Grassl Anton SVB
249 Ostrcil Marian SVA

132 2 500m men F 10.30
1 240 Riszdorfer Michal SYA
241 Baca Juraj SVA
2 242 Kadnar Juraj SVA
243 Erban Rabert SVA

3 322 Jorgensen Stein UsA
320 HNewton Pater USA
4 3867 Tate Greg AUS
368 Baggaley Nathan AUS
5 330 Janic Mico YUuG
331 Janic Stjepan YUG
6. - .223 VWiebauer Andrej . sve
224 Chorvath Martin sva
7 64 Svenningsen Claus DEN

68 Gregersan Torben DEN
8 1686 Kjeldsen Maji NZL
168 Barker Leigh NZL
9 94 Lefort Benjamin FRA
28 Arnaud Stevens FRA

136 K2 500m  jun. w. E 10.50
1 188 Kozak Evalyna POL
189 Czajczynska Malgorz. POL
2 200 Rusanescu Lidia ROM
202 Nadejde Catalina ROM
3 - 387 Hormann Judith - - GER
388 Tirolf Martina _ GER
4 :=14) Viard Anne-Laure FRA
88 Delattre Maris FRA

(® 305 Laura Garcia- ESP-
307 Laura Cusendes - ESP -
6 203 Alistarh Ana ROM
201 Mateescu Anca ROM
7 381 Schmidt Cornelia GER
383 Weishaupt Denise GER
8 415 Patyi Melinda MTK
416 Haller Szilvia MTK
9 417 Kollar Zsofia MTK
418 Farago Renata MTK

137 C4 500m jun. m. F 10,55
1 213 Maleciu A. ROM
217 Neaga Paul ROM
215 Moldovan M. ROM
218 Mitroi Florin ROM
2 180 Gajownik Micha) POL
181 Rycombel Mateusz POL
182 Idczak Jaroslaw POL
179 Rynkiewicz Roman POL
3 43 Konder Milan CZE
44 Polak David CZE
45 Svec Radak CZE
48  Soukup J, CZE

4 -

2:01.55
2:04.07

2:04.51

1:42.49
1:42.92
1:43.26
1:46.60
1:465.94
1:47.32
1:48.09
1:49.90
1:50.17

2:01.27
2:02.15
2:02.37
2:02.92

2:03.41 *

2:04.73
2:05.00
2:09,.84
2:16.37

1:48.70

1:49.36

2:02.76

May 21 -23 1989

iap =

-



International Regatta Bratisiava Slovakia May 21

138 K4 _500m jun. m, F 11,00
1 116 Rauhe Ronaid . GER
123 Goldschmidt Arndt GER
124 Puff Andre GER
125 Junghans Christian GER

(:) 313 Francisco Llera- ESP’
314 Fearnando lLopez. ESP-

303 Victor M. Lopez: ESP-

311 David Padin . ESP-
3 170 Mendelski Tomasz POL
171 Oborski Dariusz POL
172 Gorski Tomasz POL
173 Wawiorowski Kamil .- POL
4 205 Birdea Nicu ROM
206 Maftei Sergiu ROM
207 Sima Mircea ROM
210 Revnic Gabriel ROM
5 36 Kusak Pavel CZE
40 Sterba J. CZE
41 Batka S. CZE
39 Proksch vaclav ClE
6 253 Riszdorfer Richard SVA
254 Vicek Erik SVA
251 Knirs Imrich SYA
252 Nemec Lubomir SYA
7 403 Katona Peter HUN
404 Karasz Istvan HUN
405 Simay Csaba HUN
406 Marton Karoly HUN
8 79 Leymarios Vincent FRA
77 e Marec Hermann FRA
81 Drouet Nicolas FRA
82 Mennetrier Mathisu FRA
9 174 Grodzki Wojciech POL
175 Walecki Marcin POL
176 Mikolcz Pariusz POL
177 Jechorek Michal POL
10 268 Csolle Jozaf sv8
269 Bokor Martin svB
262 B8okol Maximilian sVB
263 Belovic lLadislav SVB

142 K2 500m women F 11.20
1 328 Colin Cathy USA
329 Jenkins Tamara USA
2 246 Petranova Jana SVA
247 Micusikova Simona SVA
3 364 Simper Rachel AUS
365 Forgione Kate AUS
4 132 Chanvillard Melanie FRA
100  Abrassart Judith FRA

—te

N N

:34.63

:36.01 -

:37.00

:39.58

:40.01

41,17

141.50

t41.72

142,43

:44.30

;556,33
:00.94
:03,25

:04.51

-23 1999

—————



International Regatta Bratislava Slovakia

__ﬁ_J__s_O_QDLn Jun. w, F 14.00

202 Nadejde Catalina
305 Laura Garcia-

187 Chojnacka Malgorzata
342 Janic Natasa

259 Pogpichalova Lucia
189 Czajczynska Malgorz.
308 Gemma Cordonet:

60 Reinholt Anne

293 Jerman Majda

59 Preil Herdis

258 Kalafutova Andrea
278 Kvetakova Lucia

260 Simockova Maria -
279 Kohlova Martina

306 -Natalia Martin:

131 Shigihara Keiko

307 -Laura Cuendes-

132 Satoc Emi

281 Janikova Eva

1368 Tatara Chie

152 Yoshida Maiko

137 Incue Sayuri
200 Rusanescu Lidia
261 Pospichalova Petra

C1_3000m jun. m. F

ROM 13:50.74

"ESP-13:50,96 -

POL 13:54.,33
YUG 13:54.75
SVA 14:10.08
POL 14:12,27

ESP:14:19.52 -

DEN 14:34.13
SLO 14:38,69
DEN 14:41.4%
SVA 14:45.61
SVB 14:58.74
SVA 15:01.10
SVB. 15:07.58
ESP: 15:09.67
JPN 15:10.39
ESP.15:35.38.
JPN 15:46.14
SVvB 15:59,058
JPN 15:69.60
JPN 16:17.67
JPN 16:21.84
ROM disqgal.

SVA gave up

14. 30

211 Condrat Petre

212 Comandasu Mihai
312 Gustavo Valladares-
310 Pablo Gallego-

182 Ioczak Jarostaw
309 Ricardo Viltiar

£7 Askbo Paniel

178 Ginter Adam

164 Ambo Taito

285 Nedbalek Branislav
i6 Lazic Goran

155 Tanous yasushi

166 Morita Yuji

257 Bucek Michal

ROM 14:11.83
ROM 14:12.82

May 21 ~-23 1999

ESP-14:31.50 -
ESP.14:38,20 -

POL 14:42.54
ESP 14:52. 31
DEN 14:52.76
POL 15:00.50
JPN 15:18.18
SV8 15:26.15
CRO 15:52.57
JPN 16:01,58
JPN 18:50,46

SVA not and.



International Regatta Bratislava Slovakia

May 21 -23 1998

i EL b i L

.....

149 K1 3000m jun. m, F 14.50
301 ‘Carleos A. Leal- ESP-12:02.27.
300 .Damian Vindel ESP+12:03.69:
254 Vicek Erik VA 12:07.43
252 Nemec Lubomir SVA 12:08.53
ég 303 -Victor M. Lopez: ESP-12:30.28 .
304 .Pablo E. Banos - ESP+12:44.56 .
7 250 Liptak Juraj SVA 12:47.83
8 39 Proksch Vaclav CZE 12:565.71
0., 283 Belovic Ladislav SVB 12:56.20
313 -Francisco Llera. ESP.13:01.53..
175 Walecki -Marcin - POL 13:03.40
12 38 Svab Filip CZE 13:07.30
13 265 Gyori Tibor SVvB 13:11.03
14 25% Knirs Imrich SVA 13:11.36
208 Nistor Daniel ROM 13:12.35
314 . Fernando Lopez- *ESP-13:16.85"
354 Kobylka Andrzej C-M 13:19.55
18 266 Kohl Branislav SvB 13:22.13
19 205 Birdea Nicu ROM 13:22.29
20 422 Mrazik Matus TAT 13:31.68
21 290 Marjanovic Dejan SLO 13:31.80
22 12 Bartilic Marko CRO 13:41.08
23 270 Dorkovic Norbert SVD 13:44.59
24 288 Lachkovic Milan SVB 13:49.48
25 392 Konigshofer David AUT 13:50.69
26 390 Pichler Jurgen AUT 13:52.78
27 352 PBlaszkiewicz Blazej C-M 13:57.68
28 350 Gmuzek Blazej C-M 13:58.,54
29 10 Mujkic Edo CRO 13:04.58
30 11 Glavina Tomislav CRO 14:08.56
31 283 Matecha Mario SVB 14:09.68
32 142 Maruyama Rychei JPN 14:15.08
33 423 Dinka Marek TAT 14:16.39
34 144 Yamagata Akihiro JPN 14:20.46
35 292 tovrecic Tilen SLO 14:21.01
36 145 1Ishige Kenji JPN 14:22.98
37 395 End) Christian AUT 14:23.97
38 391 Stutz Richard AUT 14:26.55
39 273 Vvolny Ladislav SVB 14:44.57
40 394 Schwarz Berhard AUT 14:51.60
41 393 Grunwald Martin AUT 16:09.39
42 177 Jechorek Michal POL disquatl.
43 141 Eguchi Takahiko JPN disqual.
44 13 Miljkovic Alexandar CRO disqual.
45 143 Yasunaga Shuichiro JPN not end



DENOO R WON=

Spain
Germany
Slovakia A
USA
Poland
Romania
Australia
Slovakia B
France
Denmark

. Yugoslavia

Croatia

Czech Republic

Hungary
Japan

New Zealand

Slovenia

. Austria

NATION’S CUP

165 points
151 points
125.5 points
117 points
108 points
107 points
98.3 points
55.5 points
54 points
45.8 points
41 points
28 points .
18 points
13 points
10 points

8 points

1 point

O points



Internationa1

Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-~21.5.2000

1 K1 1000m jun. m, H1 14,00

1 34 Priete Varela ESP
2 32 Banos Yarga ESP
3 115 Jouve Sebastien FRA
4 18 Sarwin HMarcin PoL
2 K1 1000w jun. m. HZ 14.10

] 33 Saies Sistiaga E3P
2 17 Nowak Tomasz POL
3 283 Fehar Gergely MTK
4 32 Kusak Pavel ‘CZE
3 K1 1000 jun. _m. H3 14.20

1 20 Luczk Krzysztof POL
2 226 Gyori Tibor VA
3 19 Kalasz Tomasz POL
4 155 Laszle Fiorin ROM

4 Gl 1000m jun. m. K1 14.39

1 125 Lagrand Banocit FRA
2 10 Latka Zyamunt POL
3 14 Weckowski Mikolaj POL
4 898 Minarik Martin C2E
5  C1 1000m jun, m. H2_14.40
1 42 Cal Figuarca ESF
2 11 Ginter Adam POL
3 164 Teodorescu Gecrge ROM
4 127 Tierrie Maxime FRA
3 K1 1000m men HI _14.50
1 298 Tarr Juraj SVA
2 209 Rogers Craig AUS
3 206 Johnson Brett AUS
4 138 Divaret Johann FRA
5 70 Apro Roland YUuG
T K1 1000w men HZ2 15.00
1 303 Videk Erik SvA
2 202 Dean Justin Aus
3 312 HNemec Lubomir SVA
4 200 AuTart Dan Aus
5 138 Plumerel Gullaume FRA

24,21
3:24.54
3:35.36
3:36.57

3:27.78
8:33.00
3:35.14
3:35.63

3.29.81
3:30.30
3:38.73
3:37.83

3:51.23
3:52.60
3:53.10
3:53.43

3:45.13
3:45.96
3:48.32
3:48.78

3:20.09
3:24.54
3:24.82
3:25.42
3:31.57

3:17.89
3:18.89
3:19.71
3:20.36
3:20.53

W - &

o =~ 3 A

0 o~ oW

w o = o

w o - o

90

238
185
233

238
240
21
237

280
275
285

43
241
171

a8

180
264
170

204
196
289
284

285
203
288
172

Borkovec Jindrich
Liker Petsr
strijkov Dmitriy
Suhajda Michal

Bokor Martin
Lachkovic Milan
Cortier Juilen
Hros Jan

Cuaba David
Shtiengrat Dimitri
Ispan Daniel

Arriata Irigoyen
Nedbalek Branislav
Matic Miro

Plsek Martin
Yakoviav Dmitriy
Petro Marak
Lazic Goran

Thompson Damien
Tarasov Michail
Glocssk Zaltan

Liptak Juraj

S1avkovsk§ Fater
Hoschke Higel
Kassai Almos
Mujkic Edo

CIE
8ve
uZe
2ve

8VB
8ve
FRA
SVB

MTK
ISR
MTK

ESP
8VB
CROD

CIE
UZe
SVA
CRO

AUS
uig

sve

3vae
AUs

CRO

3:39.48
3:43.48
3:44.48
3:44.82

3:45.68
3:47.77
3:51.51
4:12.69

3:47.94
3:49.47
4:01.01

3:58.51
4:00.19
4:45.72

4:01.50
4:01.78
4:02.76
4:05.80

3:38.68
3:38.05
3:38.49
3:42.72

3:28.02
3:28.44
3:29.26
3:30.08



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19,.-21.5.2000

a_ K2 10Q0m jun, W, Mt 15.10
1 32 Banos Yarga ESP
" 81 Lopez Iglesias ESP
2 160 Vasils Stefan ROM
158 Petre Florentin ROM
3 23 Stachowiak Bartcsz POL
24  Hrynko Emil POL
4 118 HNormand Paul FRA
123 Collet Jutien FRA
9 €2 1000m jun., m. HZ 15.20
1 21 Bauman Pawel POL
22 Gawrych Przamysilaw FOL
2 91 Svab Filip CZE
92  Kusak Pavel cZE
3 232 Matocha Mario svA
233 Mrazik Matus SVA
4 156 Iliescu Georgs ROM
159 Laszleo Flerin RCM
10 K2 1000m jun, m. H3 15.30
1 227 Belovic Ladislav 3VA
234 Martinek Tomas SVA
2 35 Farnandez Fiuza ESP
38 Maralea Bazan ESP
3 25 Markjewicz Andrzej POL
26 Telaman Pawal FOL
4 93 Filla Tomas CZE
94 Princ Jiri cZE
11 G2 3000m jun. A, Hi__ 15.40
1 166 Covaliov Emil ROM
185 Cuculici Andrai ROM
2 124 Faquet Bertrand FRA
128 Lecendre Mathieu FRA
2 8 Szpynda Ireneusz POL
16 Mroz TomasZz FOL
12 cZ 1000m_jun. m, H2 15,50
1 44 Buero Lopez ESP
45 pPineirc Gonzales ESP
2 9 Domanaki Krzysztof POL
7 Zachara Sebastian FOL
3 102 Rusek Tomas CZE
103 Vasko Ondrej CZE

3:07.12

3:09.43

3:13.22

3:13.77

3:07.57

2:09.71

3:16.80

3:17.62

3:08.83

3:13.39

3:18.88

3:20.20

5:31.67

3:35.80

3:45,90

3:35.73

3:38.92

3:47.35

259
258
273
2
286
280

16
17
263
262
78
87

187
185
257
280
282
285

244
245
246
247

242
243
248
249

Arads kf Roland
Liker Peter
Bomatz Tal
Cymbalista Tal
Neuschl Viktor
Ceaba David

Bacin Andrajs
Dragos1avjevi6 Eimo
Galcik Ondrej

Matas Pavol

Madajsi Tibor
fokvic Milan

Matvesv Alaxander
Strijkov Dmitriy
Krasickf Rastislav
Trepik Milos
Preapelicza Zoltan
Ispén Danial

Zatko Jaroslav
Orsula Radoslav
Faltynek Tomas
Podpera Lukag

Magara (ﬁbamfr
Pcrubsk§ Datlibor
Matejka Michal
Jurcek Michal

s
2vB
ISR
ISR
MTK
MTK

YUG
YUG
SVB
S5VE
YUG
YUG

$74:]
yZe
SVE
SVB
MTK

SVE
SVE
8vs
Vi

sve
SVE
SV
ovB

3:14.98

3:16,30

3:23.60

3:23. 11

3:26.84

3:28.11

3:21.46

3:22.72

3:35.74

4:04.74

4:12.65

3:57.88

4:23.83



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.2000

13 K4 1000m jun, m, Hi 16.00
1 17 Howak Tomagnz POL
21  Bauman Pawel POL
18 Zerwin Marcin POL
22 Gawrych Przemyalaw POL
2 226 Gyori Tibar SVA
227 Belovic Ladislav sva
234 Martinek Tomas SVA
230 Csolle Jozef SVA
3 91 Svab Filip C2E
92  Kusak Paval CZE
93 Filla Tomas CZE
84 Princ Jir7 CZE
4 228 Bokol Maximilian SVA
22% Zachar Ivo SVA
232 Matocha Mario SVA
233 Mrazik Matus sva
14 K4 1000m jun. m. H2. 16.10
1 33 Saies Sistiaga E3SP
36 Moralss Bazan ESP
35 Farnandez Fiuza E3P
34 Prieto Varela ESP
2 157 Stamnciu Catalin ROM
158 Petre Florentin ROM
18¢ Vasile Stefan ROM
151 Savici Marin ROM
3 25 Markiawicz Rndrzej POL
24 Hrynko Emil POL
20 Luczk Kriysztof POL
2B Teleman Pawel POL
4 175 Glavima Tomiglav CRO
174 Bartolic Marko CRO
176 Ivancic Ivan cRO
176 Jambrisak Alen CRO
15 Ki 1000m jun. m. _ SF1 16.50
1 116 Jouve Sebastien FRA
2 92 Kusak Pave! (.45
3 226 Gyori Tibor ava
4 283 Feher Gergely MTK
& 159 Laszle Flerin ROM
16 n. m SF2 17.00
1 32 Banos Yarga ESP
2 18 Sarwin Marcin POL
3 17 Nowak Tomasz POL
4 19 Kalasz Tomasz2 POL
5 238 Bokor Martin $Ve
17 c1 1t 8F 17.10
1 127 Tierrie Maxime FRA
2 43 Arrista Irigoyen ESP
a3 88 Minarik Martin ¢ZE
4 264 Fetro Marsk gva
5 170 Lazic Goran CRO

2:48.34

2:48.06

2:50.65

2:52,.46

2:49.44

2:49.77

2:52.07

2:54.76

3:28.88
3:30. 1
3:31.41
3:38.07
3:39.37

3:30.32
3:31.14
3:33.61
3:47.40
3:48.77

3:559.14
4:02.49
4;:03.21
405,07
4:05.46

L- I - I - ) w o -~ o

w W - o

117 Guillon Arnaud

122 Profault Jean-marie
118 Hormand Paul

21 GCeortier Juflen

183 Konigshafer David
180 £ndl Christian

181 Stutz Richard

182 Schwartz Bernhart
76 Bacin Andreja

77  Dragosiavjevic 8imo
78  Madajsi Tibor

87  Rokvic Milan

274 Yardsn Ori

270 Shomer Eran

271 Cymbalista Tal
273 Pomatz Tal

90 Borkovec Jindrich
945 Vsatscka Jan

96  Zavrel Michal

97 Charvat Jan

187 HMatveav Alexander
186 8hubin Sergey

188 Kulikov Amately
185 Strijkov Cmitriy

90  Horkevec Jindrich
258 Liker Peter

240 LachkoviE Milan
285 Ispan Daniel

275 Shtiengrat Dimitri
185 2trijkov Dmitriy
280 Csaba David

121 Cortier Juilen

241 Nedbalsk Branisiav
3§ Plsek Martin

190 Yakoviev Dmitriy
171 Matic Miro

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
YUG
YUG
YUG
YUG

ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ClE
CZE
CZE
CZE
uze
uzs
uze
uzB

CZE
SVB
SVB
MTK

I3R
UZg

FRA

Ve
CIE
uze
GRO

2:54.33

2:58.73

3:18.08

2:56.58

3:01.9¢%

3:27.06

3:40.98
3:42.50
3:43.27
4:09,63

3:48.99
3:51.08
3:53.88
3.56.,08

4:07.60
4:09,85
4:10.35
4153.483



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.2000

1 K1 1000m men SF 17,20
1 203 Hoschke Nigal AUS
2 200 Aulsrt Dan AUS
3 136 Plumarel Gullaums FRA
4 295 glavkavaky Patar SVE
L 70  Apro Roland YiUG

19 K2 1000m jun. m.  SF1 17,50

1 25 Markiewicz Andrzej POL

26 Teleman Pawal POL

2 118 HNormand Paul FRA

123 Collet Julien FRA

3 160 Vasila Stafan ROM

158 Patre Florentin ROM

4 9 Fitla Tomas C2E

94 Princ Jiri CZE

L1 273 SBomatz Tal ISR

271 Cymbaiista Tal I3R

20 K2 1000m jun. m. SF2 18.00¢

1 91 Svab Filip CZE

92  Kusak Pave! C2E

2 232 Stachowiak Bartosz POL

24  Hrynko Emil POL

3 35 Fernandsz Fiuza ESP

36 Horales Bazan ESP

4 156 Iliascu Gaorge ROM

158 laszlo Florin ROM

3:25.03
3:26.18
3:28.57
3:24, 49
3:34.75

3:13.66

d:14.48

3:15.64

3:18. M

3:20.42

3:07.78

3:08.68

3:12.95

3:16.35

w | - O

288
204
156
138

2587
260
76
17
232
233
78
a7

286
280
263
262
259
258
187
185

Kassai Alnos
Thompson Damien
Tarasov Michail
Divaret Johann

Krasick§ Rastislav
Trepak Milos
Becin Andraja

Dragus1avjovi6 Simo

Matocha Maria
Mrazik Matus
Magajs+ Tibor
Rokyic Milan

Neuscih1 Viktor
Csaba David
Galdik Ondrej
Matas Pavol
Aradsk§ Roland
Likar Peter
Matveav Alsxander
Strijkov Dmitriy

MTK
AUS
uzs
FRA

VB
Sve
YUG
YUG
SVA
SVA
YUG
YUG

MTK
HTK
1%
sve
VB
SVB
uzg
uze

3:37.00
3:43.48
3:48.32
3:54.64

2.4

3:27.56

3:32.66

3:34.42

3:16.68

3:18.42

3:18.18

3:21.19



Internationai Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5,2000

21 K4 5Q0m__jun, w, E g.00
1 150 Rusanescu Lidia ROM 1:39.02 5 130 Rio Colatta
152 Ruganescy Lanivia ROM 131 Farimeaux Aline
153 Vulpes Florica ROH 132 Mockers £lizabeth
155 Stafan Dumitra ROM 133 Meyer Caline
2 4 Golas Izabela POL 1:40.87 8 193 Chernobrivats Polina
1 Chajnacka Halgorzata POL 181 Pishulina Nadejda
5 Heim Anna FOL 132 Stepanova Marina
[ Zajac Paulina RFOL 197 Hikulsina Iliana
3 40 Carcia Vila E3P 1:41.83 7 250 Pcsp{chaiovi Patra
39 Cordonet FPararcls ESP 252 Kohlova Hartina
38 QOliate Garcia E3P 253 Orsulova Jana
41 Varela Iglesias ESP 256 Xmetova Ivana
¢ 109 Sebestova Jana CZE  1:42.82 8 81 8elCila
110 Cervena Barbaora C2E 82 Knezevic Miijana
111 Ballova Klara C2E B3 Lasanc fAgnes
112 Blahova Jana CZE 86 HNadj Anita
23 C1_100Cm jun. m. F .25
1 42 Cal Figuarga ESP 3:43.82 B 14 Weckowski Mikslaj
2 1 Ginter Adam POL 3:47.72 7 43 Arrista Irigoyen
3 164 Teodorescuy Gecrge ROM 3:51.51 g 10 Latka Zygmunt
4 127 Tisrrie Maxime FRA  3:56,17 3 98 Minarik Martin
5 125 Llegrand Banoit FRA 3:56.39
24 Ki 1000m jun. m. F 9.3%
1 32 Banos Yerga ESP  3:23.38 6 17 Mowak Tomasz
2 33 Safes Sistiaga £sp 3:24.87 7 225 Gycri Tiber
3 34 Prieto Varela ESP 3:25.9%6 8 18  Serwin Marcin
4 116 Jouve Sebastien FRA  3:2B.55 g 92 Kusak Pavel
5 20 Luczk Krzysztof POL 3:29.76
23 K1 1000m women E 10,00
1 211 Barclay Kate AUS 3:59.25 £ 213 0Olderhof Lisa
2 223 Stachoyska Dita CZE 3:59.53 7 215 Targ Cara
3 143 Chanvillard Melanie FRA  4:00,57 8 210 Simper Rachel
4 306 Hochschornerava Eva S8VA 4:01.32 g 214 Fargione Kate
L) 212 'Wood Andrea AUS 4:04.58 10 145 Dalattre Maris
a9 €1 1000m men F 10,19
1 310 Ostrcil Marian SVA  3:59,36 5 75 Steko Anreja
2 309 Grassl Anton SVA  4:02.86 8 297 Sirila Mireslav
3 140 Goubal Matthieu FRA 4:06.94 7 313 Kafonek Lukas
4 141 Hoysr Johnny FRA  4:10.13 8 296 vana Hichal
31 K1 _1000m men F_ 10.20
1 298 Tarr Juraj SVA 3:1
2 303 Vic - oo
Cek Erik SVA 3:20 85
3 202 Dean Justin AUS 3:22.83
4 312 Nemec Lubomir SVA 3:23.05
5 203 HOSChke N1991 AUS 3:25.91
6 209 Rogers Craig AUS 3:25'90
7 200 Aulert Dan AUS 3:27.72
8 206 Johnson Brett AUS 3:30.47
9 136 Plumerel Gullaume FRA 3:31.67

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

uze
uze
Uzg
UzZs
3va
VA
SVA
VA
YUG
YuG
YUG
YUG

POL
E3p
POL
2443

FOL
SVA
PoL

AUs
AUS
AUS
AUS
FRA

YUG
3VE
SVE
Sve

1:

1

1:

|

4

4:

4:
4:

a:
3:
3

4

e

4

4:
4:
4:
4:

44,18

47.10

48.09

52.26

0.4
01.34
01.94
14.91

28.33
32.5¢
32.87

-
ERMINE

05,48
4:

a7.32

(1078
4:
124,41

14,63

268.71
27.92
35.72
48.498



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.2000

35 C2 1000m Jjun. m. F 10.40
1 44 Bueno Lopez ESP
_ 45 Pifeiro Gonzales ESP
2 124 Faguet Bertrand FRA
128 Lecendre Mathieu FRA
3 8 Szpynda Ireneusz POL
16 Mroz Tomasz POL
4 166 Covaliovy Emil ROM
165 Cuculici Andrei ROM
5 102 Rusek Tomas CZE
103 Vvagko Ondfej CZE
6 242 Hagara Lubomir 8VB
243 Porubsky Dalibor 5vVB
7 244 Zatko Jarcslav 3VB
245 Orsula Radoslav SVB
8 246 Faltynek Tomas sSVB
247 Podpera Lukas svyB
9 Domanski Krzysztof POL
7 Zachara Sebastian POL
36 K2 1000m jun. m. F 10.50
1 32 Banos Yerga ESP
31 Lopez Iglesias ESP
2 227 Belovié tadislav SYA
234 Martinek Tomas SVA
3 23 Stachowiak Bartos:z POL
24 Hrynke Emil POL
4 25 Markiewicz Andrzej POL
26 Teleman Pawel POL
5 21 Bauman Pawel POL
22 Gawrych Przemyslaw POL
2] 91 Svab Filip CZE
g2 Kusiak Pavel CZE
7 35 Fernandez Fiuza ESP
36 Morales Bazan ESP
8 160 Vasile Stefan ROM
158 Petre Florentin ROM
9 118 Normand Paul FRA
123 Collet Julien FRA
33 K2 1000m women F 11,05
| 213 Oldenhof Lisa AUS
211 Barclay Kate AUS
2 216 Hegarty Elisabeth AUS
215 Targ Cara AUS
3 212 WwWood Andirea AUS
214 Forgione: Kate AUS

[A)

:39.84

3:41.07

03]

143.49
3:44.37
3:58.65
4:08.48
4:11.83
4:37.70

diskyv.

[

:06.80
3:08,33
3:09,92

3:10.09

w

112.23

[7%]

112,783

0

:12.889

[1}]

116,91

3:17.17

3:38.98
3:40,91

3:44,97



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.2000

41 K2 1000m men F 11.25

1 300 Riszdorfer Michal SVA 3:01.03
301 Baca Juraj SVA

2 298 Chorvath Martin SVA 3:06.25
' 311 Wiebauer Andrej SVA

3 207 Webster Darren AUS 3:08.21
203 Hoschke Nigel AUS

4 200 Aulert Dan AUS 3:09.65
201 Alistair Carrie AUS

5 134 Chaize Norbert FRA 3:13.61
137 Maillotte Nicolas FRA

4] 287 Lakatos .Gergely MTK 3:20.80
288 Kassai Almos MTK

7 172 Mujkic Edo CRO 3:39.48
173 Bartolié Mladen CRO

International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.2000

45 C4_10Q0m jun. m. F 11.45

1 162 Nap Scolomonean ROM 3:15.80
183 Radu VYiore) ROM
164 Teocdorescu George ROM
165 Cuculici Andrei ROM

pa 42 Cal Figueroa ESP 3:23.00
43 Arrieta Irigoyen ESP
44 Bueno Lopez ESP
45 Pineiro Gonzales ESP

3 10 Latka Zygmunt POL 3:25.03
15 Krzysztofik Marcin POL
16 Mroz Tomasz POL
14 Weckowski Mikolaj POL

4 124 Faquet Bertrand FRA 3:26.13
125 Legrand Benoit FRA
126 Beroud Jérome FRA
128 Lecendre Mathieu FRA

5 102 Rusek Tomas CZE 3:44.20
103 Vasgko Ondfej CZE
104 Slocar Jan CZE
105 Rainoch Martin CZE

6 242 Hagara Lubomir SVB 4:02.05
243 Porubsky Dalibor SVB
244 Zatko Jaroslav SVB
245 Orsula Radoslav SYyB

7 246 Faltynek Tomas SVB 4:07.93
247 Podpera Lukas SVB
248 Matejka Michal SVB

249  Juréek Michal SVEB



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.2000

46 K4 1000m jdun., m. F 11.55

1 17 Nowak Tomasz POL 2:57.48
21 Bauman Pawel POL
18 Serwin Marcin POL
22 Gawrych Przemyslaw POL

2 226 Gyori Tibor SVA 2:58.,50
227 Belovié Ladislav SVA
234 Martinek Tomas SVA
230 Csolle Jozef SVA

3 25 Markiewicz Andrze] POL 3:00.32
24 Hrynko Emil poL
20 Luczk Krzysztof POL
26 Teleman Pawe] POL

4 51 Svab Filip CZE 2:02.48
92 Kusak Pavel CZE
93 Filla Tomas CZE
94 Princ JifFi CZE

5 a3 Saies Sistiaga ESP 3;03.0t1
36 Morales Bazan ESP
35 Fernandez Fiuza ESP
34 Prieto Varela ESP

6 117 Guillon Arnaud FRA 3:04.9&
122 Profault Jean-marie FRA
118 Normand Paul FRA
121 Cortier Juilen FRA

7 157 Stanciu Catalin ROM 2:05.75
158 Petre Florentin ROM
1860 Vasile Stefan ROM
161 Sevici Marin ROM

8 228 Bokol Maximilian 8VA 3:07.73
226 Z2achar Ivo SVA
232 Matocha Mario SYA
233 Mrazik Matis SVA

2 175 Glavina Tomislav CRO 3:09.54
174 Bartolié Marke CRO
176 1Ivanéié Ivan CRO
178 Jambrisak Alen CRO

49 K4 1000m men F 12.10

1 312 Nemec [ubomir SVA 2:48,94
303 VYiéek Erik Sva
302 Riszdorfer Richard SYA
298 Tarr Juraj SYA

2 200 Aulert Dan AUS 2:52.46
207 Webster Darren AUS
203 Hoschke Nige] AUS
204 Thompsaon Damien AUS

3 209 Rogers Craig AUS »-53.82
205 Colomb Keith AUS
208 Johnson Brett AUS
202 Dean Justin AUS

4 1329 Willot Stéphane FRA 2:56.80
136 Plumerel Gullaume FRA

135 Jacaton Christophe FRA
138 Divaret Johann FRA



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.2000

51 K1 500m__ jun. m. H1 14.30

1 31 Lopez Iglesias ESP 1:48.55
2 17 Nowak Tomasz POL 1:51.07
3 119 Chauveau Herminio FRA 1:52.34
4 270 Shomer Eran ISR 1:52.94
5 1858 Strijkov Dmitriy vZe 1:56.73
6 226 Gyori Tibor SVA 1:57.94
7 281 Sarkadi Andras MTK 2:00.85
52 K1 500m _jun. m, H2 14.34

1 33 Saies Sistiaga ESP 1:48.75
2 91 Svab Filip CZE 1:51.186
3 19 Kalasz Tomasz POL 1:52,54
4 117 Guillouw Arpaud FRA 1:54.82
5 227 Belovié¢ Ladislav SVA 1:56.05
6 275 Shtiengrat Dimitri ISR 1:58.47
7 282 Prepelicza Zoltéan MTK 2:01.686
8 237 Hros Jan svB 2:12.37
53 K1 500m _ jun. m. H3 14.38

i 34 Prieto varela ESP 1:49.66
2 92 Kusak Pavel CZE 1:52.03
3 18 Serwin Marcin POL 1:55.60
4 240 Lachkovié Milan SVB {:56,858
5 156 TIliescu George ROM 1:586.75
6 235 Suhajda Michal SVB 1:58.40
7 238 Bokor Martin SVB 1:58.94
8 280 Csaba David MTK 2:07.62
54 C1 500m___jun. m. H1 14.42

1 7 Zachara Sebastian POL 2:08.99
2 9 Domanski Krzysztof POL 2:09.27
3 162 Nap Solomonean ROM 2:09.60
4 98 Minafik Martin CZE 2:13.086
5 264 Petro Marek SVA 2:15.53
5] 43 Arrieta Irigoyen ESP 2:17.34
7 129 Cellier Solen FRA 2:25,03
8 171 Matié Miro CRO 2:34.59
55 C1 500m  jun. m, H2 14.48

1 42 Cal Figueroa ESP 2:05.95
2 125 Legrand Beneoit ERA 2:07.98
3 170 Lazié Goran CRO 2:08.88
4 8 Szpynda Ireneus:z POL 2:13.58
5 190 Yakovley Dmitriy uze 2:15.12
6 99 P1sek Martin CZE 2:15.62
7 265 Balogh Barnabas SVA 2:25.56
56 K1 _500m _ jun. wW. H1 14.50

1 160 Rusanescu Lidia ROM 2:04.456
2 1 Chojnacka Malgorzata POL 2:05.78
3 109 Sebestova Jana CZE 2:06.16
4 38 Oliete Garcia ESP 2:12.58
5 82 KneZevidé Miljana YUG 2:19.01
6 251 Kvetakova Lucia SVB 2:21.186
7 254 Vasova Jana svB 2:24.45
8 184 Ivanova Yuliva uZig 2:26,37



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 15.-21.5.,2000

57 K1 500m  jun. w. H2 14,54
1 39 Cordonet Pararols ESP 2:08.74
2 2 Kuczyk Edyta POL 2:11,98
3 252 Kohlova Martina SVA 2:12.31
4 154 Ciurescu Alina ROM 2:16.10
5 130 Rio Colette : FRA 2:20.82
6 285 Janikova Jana SVYB 2:30.27
58 K1 500m  jun. w, E3 14.58
1 250 Pospichalova Petra SVA 2:09,567
2 37 Pineiro Guiance ESP 2:14.45
3 133 Meyer Céline FRA 2:14.78
4 253 0Orsulova Jana SVA 2:15.11
5 181 Pishulina Nadejda UZe 2:15,%4
3] 218 Hegarty Elisabeth AUS 2:20.38¢9
7 81 5el Cila YUG 2:22.91
59 K1 500m  men Hi 15,02
1 298 Tarr Juraj SVA 1:46.66
2 203 Hoschke N-igel ALS 1:47 .48
3 172 Mujkic Edo CRO 1:51.00
4 287 Lakatos Gergely MTK 1:53.47
5 200 Aulert Dan AUS 1:55,12
6 206 Johnson Brett AUS 1:65.,94
7 70 Apro Roland YUG 1:586.27
1] K1 500m_men H2 15.06
1 201 Alistair Carrie AUS 1:49.96
2 209 Rogers Craig AUS 1:50.78
3 129 Willot Stéphane FRA 1:52.26
4 288 Kassat Almos MTK 1:53.80
5 294 Liptak Juraj SVB 1:55.94
6 173 BRartoli& Mladen CRO 1:57.98
7 204 Thompson. Damien AUS 2:00.12
61 Ki 500m mers H3 15.10C
1 299 Chorvatin Martin SVA 1:48.08
2 205 Colomb Keith AUS 1:51.71
3 312 Nemec (ubomir SVA 1:52.87
1 135 Jacaton Christophe FRA 1:53.64
5 202 Dean Justin AUS 1:54,24
& 225 Slavkovsky Peter svVB 1:54, 1%
7 196 Tarasov Michail UZB 1:55.17
8 289 Glocsek Zoltan MTK 2:15.39
9 73 Lukid Nikola YUG 2:15.88
62 K1 500m women H1 15.14
1 142 Cuza Céline FRA 2:02.82
2 223 Stachovska Dita CZE 2:04.75
3 2410 Simper Rachel AUS 2:056.51
4 306 Hochschornerova Eva SVA 2:07.33
5 213 ©Oldenhof Lisa AUS 2:07.93
] 214 Forgione Kate AUS 2:10.67
63 K1 500m women H2 15.18
1 304 Erbanova Marcsela SVA 2:04.79
2 211 Barclay Kate AtlS 2:07.48
3 212 Wood Andrea AUS 2:08.30
4 220 Pergnerova Milena CZE 2:08.69
5 215 Targ Cara AUS 2:16.10



1nternationa7 Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratisiava 19.-21.5.2000

64 K2 500m__jun. m. H1 i5.22

1 21 Bauman Pawel POL 1:39.41
22 Gawrych Przemyslaw POL

2 32 Banos Yerga ESP 1:39.986
31 Lopez Iglesias ESF

3 230 Csolle Jozef SYA 1:42.84
231 Monosi Jozef SVA

4 g3 Filla Tomas CZE 1:42.98
95 véetetka Jan CZE

5 183 Konigshofer David AUT 1:44.03
180 £nd) Christian AUT

6 120 Chetoui Mehdi FRA 1:44.63
122 Profault Jean-marie FRA

7 283 Fehér Gergely MTK 1:47.60
284 Csaba Gergely MTK

8 263 Galéik Ondrej SVB 1:49.868
262 Matas Pavol SYB

9 236 VYolny Ladislav SVB 2:02.04
237 Hros Jan SVB

65 K2 500m _ Jjun. m. H2 15.26

1 157 &tanciu Catalin RCOM 1:4%1.22
161 Sevici Marin ROM

2 23 Stachowiak Bartosz POL 1:43.09
24 Hrynko Emil POL

3 232 Matocha Mario SVA 1:44,30
233 Mrazik Matls SVA

4 95 Zavrel Michal CZE 1:45.56
97 Charvat Jan CZE

5 36 Morales Bazan ESP 1:46.22
35 Fernandez Fiuza ESP

6 259 Aradsky Roland SVE 1:47.32
258 Liker Peter SYB

7 181 Stutz Richard AUT 1:48.47
182 8Schwartz Bernhart AUT

8 a7 Rokvié Milan YUG 1:52.04
78 Medaj)si Tibor YUG

g9 282 Prepelicza Zoltan MTK 1:532.19
281 Sarkadi Andras MTK

68 K2 500m jun. m. H3 15.30

1 228 Bokol Maximilian SYA 1:41.66
229 Zachar Ivo SVA

2 25 Markiewicz Andrze] POL 1:44,85
26 Teleman Pawel POL

3 16 Becin Andreja YUG 1:45.561
17 Dragostavjevi¢ Simo YUG

4 186 Shubin Sergey Uz 1:46,77
188 Kulikov Anatoly uze

5 176 Ivanéic Ivan CRO 1:47.81
177 Piskovic Josip CRO

8 286 Neuschl Viktor MTK 1:52.76
285 1Ispan Daniel MTK

7 257 Krasicky Rastislav §vB 1:55.94

260 Trepak Milos sve



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5,2000

67 C2 500m jun. m. H1_ 15.34

1 10 Latka Zyagmunt POL 1:54.68
11 Ginter Adam POL

2 44 Bueno Lopez ESP 1:5%2.40
45 Pifeiro Gonzales ESP

3 124 Faquet Bertrand FRA 2:00.17
128 Lecendre Mathieu FRA

4 242 Hagara Lubomir sSvB 2:12.03
243 Porubsky Dalibor 5VB
246 Faltynek Tomas sSve diskv.
247 Podpera Lukas 5VB

68 C2 500m _jun., m. H2 15,38

i 162 Nap Solcmonean ROM 1:57.37
163 Radu Valentin ROM

2 15 Krzysztofik Marcin POL 1:58.47
14 Weckowski Mikotlaj POL

3 125 Beroud Jérome FRA 1:89.51
127 Tierrie Maxime FRA

4 104 Slocar Jan CZE 2:02.20
106 Rainoch Martin CZE

5 244 Zatko Jaroslav 5vB 2:16.65
245 Orsuta Radoslav 3v8

6 248 Matejka Michal SvB 2:22.42
249 Jurcek Michal SVB

69 K2 500m _ jun. w. Hi 15.42

1 4 Golas Izabela POL 1:55,12
1 Chojnacka Malgorzata POL

2 1580 Rusanescu Lidija ROM 1:57.87
152 Rusanescu Lanivia ROM

3 38 Oliete Garcia ESP 1:58.64
39 Cordonet Pararois ESP

4 253 Orsulova Jana SVA 2:02.15
256 Kmetova Ivana SVA

5 130 Rio Colette FRA 2:03.96
133 Meyer Céline FRA

4] 112 Blahova Jana CZE 2:04.95
113 Frydova Adéla CZE

7 181 Pishulina Nadejda uze 2:05.89
192 Stepanova Marina uzB

70 K2 _500m  jun. w. HZ2 15.46

1 1683 Vulpes Florica ROM 1:56.38
155 8Stefan Dumitra ROM

2 110 Cerven& Barbcora CZE 1:57.15
111 Ballova Klara CZE

3 37 Pifeirc Guiance ESP 1:58.36
41 Varela Igilesias ESP

4 250 Pospichalova Petra SVA 2:00.50
252 Kohlova Martina SVA

5 5 Heim Anna POL 2:01.16
6 Zajac Paulina POL

B 132 Mockers Elizabeth FRA 2:03.03
131 Farineaux Aline FRA

7 83 Lodanc Agnes YUG 2:05.44
84 Nedjela Kristina YUG

8 251 Kvetakova Lucia sve 2:07.70

254 Vasova Jana SVB



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava

19.-21.5.2000

500m _jun. m. SF1 _16.14

- 13 K1
Cod 17 Nowak Tomasz POL
.2 19 Kalasz Tomasz POL
‘3 18 Serwin Marcin POL
4 227 Belovié Ladislav SVA
"B . 226 Gyori Tibor SVA
8 270 Shomer Eran ISR
¥ 240 Lachkovidé Milan SvB
.8 2356 Suhajda Michal SvB
74 Ki 500m  jun. m. SFZ2 16.18
1 91 Svab Filip CZE
2 117 Guillou Arnaud FRA
3 119 Chauveau Herminio FRA
4 g2 Kusak Pavel CZE
5 185 Strijkov Dmitriy Uz
) RS TT L iy Tuuor g8 ROM
7 275 Shtiengrat Dimilri ISR
8 238 Bokor Martin 5VA
15 C1 500m  jun. m, SF 16.22
1 43 Arrieta Irigoyen ESP
2 8 Szpynda Ireneusz POL
3 S8 Minafik Martin CZE
4 264 Petro Marek SVA
5 190 VYakovlev Dmitriy UZB
B 29 Pldek Martin CZE
7 265 Balogh Barnabas SVA
2] 129 Cellier Solen FRA
9 171 Matié Miro CRO
76 K1 500m  jun. w. SF1 _16.26
1 109 Sebestova Jana CZE
2 37 PiReiro Guiance ESP
3 252 kKohlova Martina SVA
4 253 0Orséulova Jana SVA
5 154 Ciurescu Alina ROM
3] 82 Knezevid Miljana YUG
7 251 Kvetakova Lucia SVB
8 81 Sel Cila YUG
9 255 Janikova Jansa 5VB
77 K1 500m  jun. w. SFZ2 186,30
i 1 Chojnacka Malgorzata POL
2 38 Oliete Garcia EsSP
3 216 Hegarty Elisabeth AUS
4 2 Kuczyk Edyta POL
5 130 Rio Colette FRA
6 191 Pishulina Nadejda uza
7 133 Mevyer Cé&line FRA
8 254 Vasova Jana SVB
78 Ki 500m men SFi 16.34
1 205 Colomb Keith AUS
2 135 Jacaton Christopha FRA
3 139 Willot Stéphane FRA
4 172 Mujkic Edo CRC
5 196 Tarasov Michail uze
6 288 Kassai Almos MTK
7 200 Aulert Dan AUS
8 173 Bartoli¢ Mladen CRO
g 206 Johnson Brett AUS

AR RN NN M R R RY I R N RO MNP M) ob — b Lk wh Ry b el =k op b L -k

[ % T S S R Y

:51.,00
:B1.77
:51.93
:82.81
164,79
:56.558
:57.28
:00.72

:49.96
:50.94
:81.66
:652.32
:55.34
157,81
158,14
:02.86

:10.06
10,72
:11.21
:12.20
:14.62
:17.89
:18,85
:18.18
130.93

:10.18
:12.87
:14.03
:15.84
:16.55
121.94
:22,.82
:23.80
134,13

211,77
:13.85
114,35
:16.00
:16.16
118,08
:25.61
134.45

:48.98
:50.14
:51.12
:52.06
:52.94
:EB4.20
:56.23
:008.2
:01.07



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.2000

79 Ki 500m_ men SF2 16.38
1 202 Dean Justin AUS
2 203 Hoschke Nigel AUS
3 312 Nemec [Lubomir SVA
4 295 8Slavkovsky Peter svB
5 287 Lakatos Gergely MTK
B 70 Apro Roland YUG
7 204 Thompson Damien AUS
8 294 Liptak Juraj sSVB
9 209 Rogers Craig AUS

80 K1 500m women SE 16.42

1 213 Oldenhof Lisa AUS

2 306 Hochschornerova Eva SVA

3 220 Pergnerova Milena CZE

4 215 Targ Cara AUS

5 214 Forgione Kate AUS

81 K2 500m _jun. m, SF1 t7.14

1 32 Banos Yerga ESP

3 Lopez Iglesias ESP

2 93 Filla Tomas CZE

g5 Vsetecka Jan CZE

3 120 Chetoui Mehdi FRA

122 Profault Jean-marie FRA

4 232 Matocha Mario SYA

233 Mrazik MatQs sSVA

5 76 Becin Andreja YUG

77 Dragoslavjevié Simo YUG

6 186 Shubin Sergey uza

188 Kulikov Anzatoly UZB

7 286 Neuschl Viktor MTK

285 1Ispéan Daniel MTK

8 181 Stutz Richard AUT

182 Schwartz Bernhart AUT

35 Morales Bazan ESP

35 Faernandez Fiuza ESP

82 K2 500m  jun. m. &F2 17.18

1 23 Stachowiak Bartos:z POL

24 Hrynko Emil POL

2 230 Csolle Jozef SVA

231 Monosi Jozef SVA

3 25 Markiewicz Andrze}j POL

26 Telteman Pawel POL

4 96 Zavfel Michal CZE

g7 Charvat Jan CZE

5 259 Aradsky R&land SVB

2588 Likér Peter sSvB

6 283 Fehér Gergely MTK

284 (Csaba Gergely MTK

7 257 Krasicky Rastislav SVB

260 Trepak Milosd SVB

8 183 Konigshofer David AUT

180 Endl Christian AUT

g 176 Ivancié Ivan CRO

177 Piskovié Josip CRO

:50.51
:50.94
:51.22
:62.10
:53.386
:56.55
:57.569
:00.34
:04.02

[ % T 1 P T N N e A Y

2:08.18
2:09.29
2:10.77
2:12.36
2:18.24

1:41.08

1:42.10

1:46.38
1:49,78
1:52.70
1:55.83
2:08.74

not end

1:43.37
1:44.73
1:45,29
1:46.00
1:48.87
1:49.24
1:50.83
2:02.10

2:11.16



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.2000

International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.3000

83 K2 5Q00m__ jun. w. SF 17.22 .

1 5 Heim Anna - POL 1:59.41

' 6 Zajac Paulina POL

2 250 Pospichalova Petra SYA 2:00.72
252 Kohlova Martina SVA

3 . 130 Rio Colette FRA 2:00.94
133 Meyer Céline FRA

4 112 Blahova Jana CZE 2:01.4%
113 Frydové Adéla CZE

5 132 Mockers Elizabeth FRA 2:04.67
131 Farineaux Alins FRA

8 283 Orsulova Jana SVA 2:05.23
256 Kmetova Ivana SVA

7 83 Losdanc Agnes YUG 2:05.72
84 Nedjela Kristina YUG

8 191 Pishulina Nadejda uzs 2:06.87
192 Stepanova Marina uze

9 251 Kvetakovid Lucia SvB 2:11.10

254 Vasova Jana SvB



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5,2000

127 K4 500m _jun. m, Hi 18.00

1 17 Nowak Tomasz POL 1:30.84
21 Bauman Pawel POL
18 Serwin Marcin POL
, 22 Gawrych Przemyslaw POL
2 116 Jouve Sébastien FRA 1:32.32
122 Profault Jean-marie FRA
120 Chetoui Mehdi FRA
119 Chauveau Herminio FRA
3 33 Saies Bistiaga ESP 1:33.15
36 Moraltes Bazan ESP
35 Fernandez Fiuza ESF
34 Prieto Varela ESP
4 228 Bokol Maximilian SVYA 1:33,75
2289 Zachar Ivo SVA
232 Matocha Mario SVA
233 Mrazik Matlus SYA
5 176 Glavina Tomislav CRO 1:34.258
174 Bartolié Marko CRO
176 1Ivanéié¢ Ivan CRO
178 Jambrisek Alen CRO
6 219) Borkovec Jindfich CZE 1:34.858
95 Véetedka Jan CZE
96 Zaviel Michal CZE
97 Charvat Jan CZE
7 186 Shubin Sergey UzB 1:35.84
187 Matveev Alexander UZB
188 EKulikov Anatoly UzB
185 Strijkovy Dmitriy uzgn
g 286 Neuschl Viktor MTK 1:36.23
280 <Csaba David MTK
285 Ispan Daniel MTK
284 (Csaba Gergely MTK

128 K4 _500m jun. m, He 18.04

i 91 Svab Filip C2E 1:30.29
92 Kusak Pavel CZE
93 Filla Tomas CZE
94 Princ JiFi CZE

2 270 Shomer Eran ISR 1:31.23
271 Cymbalista Tal ISR
273 Bomatz Tal ISR
274 Yarden 0Ori ISR

3 158 Petre Florentin ROM 1:31.83
157 Stanciu Catalin RCM
160 vasile Stefan ROM
181 Sevici Marin ROM

4 19 Katasz Tomasz POL 1:832.16
23 Stachowiak Bartosz POL
24 Hrynko Emil POL
20 Luczk Krzysztof POL

5 226 @Gyori Tibor SVA 1:33.10
227 Belovié Ladislav SVA
234 Martinek Tomas SVA
230 Csolie Jozef SVA

6 183 Konigshofer David AUT 1:36.44
180 Endl Christian AUT
181 Stutz Richard AUT

182 Schwartz Bernhart AUT



International Regatta 2Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.2000

84 C1 500m  Jjun. m, F 9.00
1 42 Cal Figueroca ESP 2:02.81
2 7 Zachara Sebastian POL 2:05. 11
3 125 Legrand Benoit FRA 2:08.10
4 8 Szpynda Irensusz POL 2:08.19
5 2, Domanski Krzysztof POL 2:11.71
] 162 Nap Solomonean RCM 2:11.87
7 43 Arrieta Irigoven ESP 2:12.64
8 170 Lazié Goran CRO 2:13.57
9 98 Minarfik Martin CZE 2:15.61
g5 K1 500m jun. m. F 9.05
1 24 Prieto Varela ESP 1:48.48
2 33 Saies Sistiaga ESP 1:48,64
3 91 Svab Filip C7E 1:49.74
4 31 Lopez Iglesias ESP 1:51.17
5 18 Serwin Marcin POL 1:52.21
B 117 Guillou Arnaud FRA 1:82.65
7 17 Nowak Tomasz ' PCOL 1:52.98
8 19 Kalasz Tomasz POL 1:63.58
9 119 Chauvead Herminio FRA 1:55.83
88 K4 500m  women F §.20
1 142 Cuza Céline FRA 1:42.65
145 Delattre Marie FRA
143 Chanvillard Mélanie FRA
144 lefebvre Christelle FRA
2 213 0ldenhof Lisa AUS 1:43.25
212 Wood Andrea ALIS
211 Barclay Kate : AUS
210 Simper Rachel AUS
3 214 Forgione Kate AUS 1:44.79
216 Hegarty Elisabeth AUS
215 Targ Cara AUS
306 Hochschornerova Eva 8VA
g3 C1 500m_ man F 9,25
1 310 Ostrdéil Marian SVA 1:58,.63
2 308 Grass] Anton SVA 2:00.17
3 141 Hoyer Johnny FRA 2:02.81
4 314 Biksadsky Daniel SVB 2:04.24
5 296 Vana Michal svB 2:04.90
6 140 Goubel Matthieu FRA 2:09.581
7 74 Jovicic Peter YUG 2:09.95
8 297 Siriia Miroslav SVB 2:14.89
g 75 Steko Anreja YUG 2:35.49
80 K1 500m_ _men F 9.30
1 299 Chorvath Martin SVA 1:42,87
2 298 Tarr Juraj SVA 1:43.31
3 203 Hoschke Nigel AUS 1:44 .80
4 202 Dean Justin AUS 1:46,17
5 205 Cclomb Keith AUS 1:46.44
6 312 Nemec Cubomir SVA 1:47.21
7 201 Alistair Carrie AUS 1:47.87
8 135 Jacaton Christophe FRA 1:48.64
9 139 Willot Stéphane FRA 1:50.73



Internationatl Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava

18.-21.5.2000

94 K1_500m  jun. w. F 89.50
1 150 Rusanescu Lidia ROM
2 108 Sebestova Jana CZE
3 i Chojnacka Malgorzata POL
4 250 Pospichalova Petra SVA
5 37 Pineiro Guiance ESP
6 38 Oliete Garcia ESP
7 39 Cordonet Pararcls ESP
8 216 Hegarty Elisabeth AUS
9 252 Kohlova Martina SYA
95 C2 50Qm._ jun, m. F 9.55
1 162 Nap Solomonean ROM
163 Radu Valentin ROM
2 10 Latka Zygmunt POL
11 Ginter Adam POL
3 15 Krzysztofik Marcin POL
14 Weckowski Mikolaj POL
4 44 Bueno Locpez ESP
45 Pifieiroc Gonzales ESP
5 126 Beroud Jeéerome FRA
127 Tierrie Maxime FRA
(5] 124 Faquet Bertrand FRA
128 Leceandre Mathisu FRA
7 104 Slocar Jan CZE
105 Rainoch Martin CZE
8 242 Hagara Lubomir SYB
243 Porubsky Dalibor SvB
3 244 Zatko Jarocostav SVB
245 OQOrsula Radoslav SvB
96 K2 500m ijun. m. F 10.00
1 21 Bauman Pawe]l POL
22 Gawrych Przemyslaw POL
2 32 Banos Yerga ESP
21 Lopez Iglesias ESP
3 93 Filla Tomas CZE
95 véetedka Jan CZE
4 157 Stanciu Catalin ROM
161 Sevici Marin RCM
5 23 Stachowiak Bartosz POL
24 Hrynke Emil POL
8 120 Chetoui Mehdi FRA
122 Profault Jean-marie FRA
7 230 Csolle Jozef SVA
231 Monosi Jozef 8VA
8 25 Markiewicz Andrzej POL
26 Teleman Pawel POL
9 228 Bokol Maximilian SVA
229 Zachar Ivo SVA
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International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava

19.-21.5.2000

Qo K1

R RPN RN NN

1 500m _ women F 10.20
1 ., 304 Erbanova Marcela SVA
2 142 Cuza Céline FRA
3 223 Btachovska Dita CZE
4 211 Barclay Kate AUS
5 - 306 Hochschornerova Eva SVA
6 210 Simper Rachel AUS
7 220 Pergnerova Milena CZE
8 212 Wood Andrea AUS
9 213 Oldenhof Lisa AUS
102 K2 500m men F 10.30
1 302 Riszdorfer Richard SVA
303 Viéek Erik SVA
2 207 Webster Darren AUS
203 Hoschke Nigel AUS
3 208 Colomb Keith AUS
201 Alistair Carrie AUS
4 294 Liptak Juraj SvB
295 Slavkovsky Peter svp
5 134 Chaize Norbert FRA
137 Maillotte Nicolas FRA
8 287 Lakatos Gergely MTK
288 Kassai Almos MTK
7 204 Thompson Damien AUS
206 Johnson Brett AUS
8 172 Mujkic Edo CRO
173 Bartoli¢ Mladen CRO
] 70 Apro Roland YUG
73 Lukié Nikola YUG
106 K2 500m jun. w. F 10.560
1 4 Golas Izabela POL
1 Choinacka Malgorzata POL
2 150 Rusanescu lLidia ROM
152 Rusanescu Lanivia ROM
3 153 Vulpes Florica ROM
155 Stefan Dumitra ROM
4 37 Pifieiro Guiance ESP
41 Varela Iglesias ESP
5 110 Cervena Barbora CZE
111 Ballova Klara CZE
6 130 Ric Colette FRA
133 Meyer Céline FRA
7 38 Oliete Garcia ESP
3g Cordonet Pararoils ESP
8 5 Heim Anna POL
6 Zajac Paulina POL
9 250 Pospichalova Petra SVA
252 Kohtova Martina SVA

:01.76
:04.46
:05.83
:06.65
:08.08
:08.30
:09.12
:09.45
:10.39

:136.72
:37.44
:38.97
:38.69
:40.73
:40.89
141,66
144 .63

146.94

:50.28
:50.50
:62.21
:52.65
:54.18
:55.45
165,94
:57.64
168,30



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava

18.-21.5.2000

107 G4 500m  jun. m. F 10.55

i 164 Teodorescu George ROM 1
165 Cuculici Andrei ROM
166 Covaliov Emil ROM
167 Popescu Dragos ROM

2 g Domanski Krzysztof POL 1
11 Ginter Adam POL
8 Szpynda Ireheus:z POL
7 Zachara Sebastian POL

3 42 Cal Figueroa ESP i
43 Arrieta Irigoyen ESP
45 Pineiro Gonzales ESP
44 Bueno Lopez ESP

4 128 Llecendre Mathieu FRA 1:
129 Ceallier Solen FRA
127 Tierrie Maxime FRA
126 PBeroud Jérome FRA

5 102 Rusek Tomas CZE 1
103 vasko Ondfej CZE
104 $Slocar Jan CZE
105 Rainoch Martin CZE

6 242 Hagara Lubomir SVB 2:
243 Porubsky Dalibor SVB
244 Zatko Jaroslay SVB
245 Orsiula Radoslav sva

7 246 Faltynek Tomas 5VB 2:
247 Podpera Lukas 5VB
248 Matejka Michal SVB
249 Jurdéek Michal sva

:41.50

:43.31

45.39

46.93

:58.01

06.21

08.96



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.2000

108 K4 _500m _ jun. m. F 1t1.00

1 91 8vab Filip CZE 1:29.69
92 Kusak Pavel CZE
93 Filta Tomas CZE
94 Princ Jifi CZE

2 158 Petre Florentin ROM 1:30.24
157 Stanciu Catalin ROM
160 Vasile Stefan ROM
161 Sevici Marin RCM

3 17 Nowak Tomasz POL 1:30.40
21 Bauman Pawe] POL
18 Serwin Marcin POL

_ 22 Gawrych Przemyslaw POL

4 116 Jouve Sébastien FRA 1:30.73
122 Profault Jean-marie FRA
120 Chetoui Mehdi FRA
119 Chauveau Herminio FRA

5 33 Sajes Sistiaga ESP 1:31.50
38 Morales Bazan ESP
35 Fernandez Fiuza . ESP
34 Prieto vVarela ESP

o] 270 Shomer Eran ISR 1:32.186
271 Cymbalista Tal ISR
273 Bomatz Tal ISR
274 Yarden Ori ISR

7 226 Gyorti Tibor SVA 1:32.66
227 Belovicé Ladislav SVA :
234 Martinek Tomas SVA
230 Csolls Jozef SVA

8 19 Kalasz Tomasz POL .1:33,53
23 Stachowiak Bartosz POL
24 Hrynke Emil POL
20 Luczk Krzysztof POL

Q 228 Bokol Maximilian SVA 1:33.70
229 Zachar Ivo SVA
232 Matocha Mario SVA

233 Mrazik Matis SVA



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratislava 19.-21.5.2000

&é 116 K1 3000m jun. w. _F __ 14.00 @/
1 1 Chejnacka Malgorzeta POL 13:28, 38
2 250 Pospichalova Petra  SVA 13:28.82
3 5 Heim Anna POL 14:05.79
4 180 Rusanescu Lidia ROM 14:09.58
5 153 Vulpes Florica ROM 14:16.83
8 253 Orsulova Jana SYA 14:25,28
T2 Kuczyk Edyta POL 14:33.28
8 121 Pishulina Nadejda UZB 14:39.86
9 5 Zajac Paulina POL 14:41.88
10 251 Kvetakova Lucia SVB 15:00.55
11 193 Chernobrivets Polina UZB 15:03.85
12 194 Ivanova Yuliya UzZB 15:31.70
13 255 Janikovéd Jana SVB 15:52.18

3e Oliete Garcia ESP disqual.
37 Piheiro Guiance ESP disqual.
40 Carcia vila ESP disqual.
39 Cordonet Pararols ESP disqual.
4 Goltas Izabela POL disqual.
117 C1 _3000m jun. m. E 14.30
1 42 Cal Figueroca ESP 14:05.02
2 43 Arrieta Irigoyen ESP 14:07.17
3 58 Minafik Martin CZE 14:13.21
4 29 Plsek Martin CZE 14:30.89
5 44 Bueho Lopez ESP 14:356.67
6 166 Covaliov Emi} ROM 14:42.43
7 15 Krzysztofik Marcin POL 14:45.94
8 190 Yakovlev Dmitriy UzZB 14,50,39
9 45 Pineiro Gonzales ESP 14:53.58
10 264 Petro Marek SVA 14:56.10
11 170 tazidé Goran CRO 15:02.64
12 18 Mroz Tomasz : POL 15:19.72
13 171 Matié Miro CRC 16:12.34

14 241 Nedbalek Branisiav SV¥B disqual.



International Regatta Zlate Piesky Bratistava 19.-21.5.2000

119 K1 30Q00m jun. m. F 14,50

1 32 Banos Yerga ESP 12:11.27
2 31 Lopez Iglesias ESP 12:12.59
3 33 Saies Sistiaga ESP 12:13.74
4 21 Svab Filip CZE 12:17.54
5 226 Gyori Tibor SVA 12:23.80
4] 230 Csolle Jozef SVA 12:31.65
7 17 Nowak Tomasz POL 12:35.33
8 34 Prieto Varela ESP 12:49,45
9 36 Morales Bazan ESP 12:50.76
10 160 Vasile Stefan ROM 12:54.51
i1 2568 Likér Peter 8vB 12:55.21
12 94 Princ Jirfi CZE 12:55.71
13 35 Fernandez Fiuza ESP 13:04.06
14 20 Luczk Krzysztof POL 13:15.70
15 185 Strijkov Dmitriy UZB 13:18.06
16 175 Glavina Tomislav CRO 13:18.78
17 235 Suhajda Michal SVB 13:23.23
18 257 Krasicky Rastisiav SVB 13:23.88
19 273 Bomatz Tal ISR 13:24.49
20 259 Aradsky ROland SVB 13:26.14
21 158 Petre Florentin ROM 13:29.43
22 232 Matocha Mario SVA 13:40.31
23 188 Kulikovy Anatoly UzB 13:41.57
24 187 Matveev Alexander UZB t3:51.84
25 233 Mrazik Mat(s SYA 13:52.23

26 182 Schwartz Bernhart AUT 13:58.76
27 275 Shtiengrat Dimitri ISR 14:03.21
28 180 End! Christian AUT 14:04.09
23 177 Pisdkeovié Josip CRO 14:31.66
30 183 Konigshofer David AUT 14:41.99
31 237 Hros Jan SYB 14:52.59



